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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 12-Aug-]1  To Date: 12/8/11
.

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Swill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount :
12-Aug-t1 9:00 1751 Balaji KRI  HW MH 180 18:00 A M I 180 -
12-Aug-11  9:00 5460 K Krishna KRl  HwW cO 350 18:00 ,#/CA /ﬁ:k " 350
12-Aug-11  9:00 5688 Dass KRl  HW MH 180 18:00 CA /le‘m)rk 130
12-Aug-11  9:01 4878 Ramana KRI  HW  MH 180 18:00 /gA' Lot Work 180 :
12-Aug-11  9:01 4@)53 RajKumar  NAR WEL MA *300 18:00 j/c On A 300 -
12-Aug-11 9:01 5685 B.Balaram KRI HW MH 180 18:00 A CA b Work 130 -
B2-Aug-11 9:02 2425 Naresimhulu NAR WEL €O 350 18:00 1? On Ac. 350
12-Aug-I1  9:02 5647 Pinty NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 ¥ c On Ac 300
[2-Aug-11  9:02 5700 G.SaiKumar NAR WEL MH 175 18:00 1€ On Ac 175
12-Aug-11  9:03 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 )/A On Ac. 450
12-Aug-11  9:03 4?43 Hirawar JAN  TiL MA 450 18:00 “)/ Work 450 -
12-Aug-11 9:03 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 /x/: er 450
12-Aug-11  9:04 2748 Raimun PKL  CIV  FH 160 18:00 ‘l/(fA /Beﬁ‘ 160
12-Aug-11  9:04 2750 Mohan Lat PKL  CIV MA 325 18:00 ,1/ P
[2-Aug-1l  9:04.5704 SHAbdul  Rah  TIL  MA 450 18:00 .A)CA On Ac.
12-Aug-11  9:05 3602 chander ARJ CIv HM 350 18:00 /CA /Dap/
12-Aug-11  9:05 5i67 Tirupathi. v TRY  PLU cO 350 18:00 CA ¥ johWor
12-Aug-11  9:05 5707 Mushraf Rah TiL MH 200 18:00 /I/C On Ac.
12-Ang-11  9:06 4@46 BabuRao IR PAI MA 275 18:00 uﬁ On Ac
12-Aug-11  9:06 5?;14 Rabsub IR PA] MA 275 1800 J/C On Ac
12-Aug-11  9:06 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU° MaA 275 18:00 L-CA JobWork 275
12-Avg-1t  9:07 5012 Laxman SUN  PAl MA 275 18:00 )/c ~ On Ac. 275
12-Aug-1l 907 5136 Mahanth R PAL  MA 275 18:00 P On Ac. 275
12-Aug-11 - 9:07 5211 Nilkant SUN  PAI MA 275 18:00 )/c On Ac. 275
12-Aug-11 ~ 9:08 5618 Samila Rac  CAR MA 275 18:00 Yca M{:—rk 275
12-Avg-11  9:08 5619 Rudhar Rac  CAR MA 275 18:00 /1/ CA M}; 275
12-Aug-11  9:08 5621 Inder Rac  CAR  MH 175 18:00 L-CA JobWork 175
12-Aug-11 9:09 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR  MH 190 18:00 /I/C /Jo!rW0rk 190
12-Aug-11  9:09 57?01 Krishnaiha MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 /l/C Job Work 190
12-Aug-11  9:09 5702 Aruna MAN EAR  FH 170 18:00 &C /J‘/owb’%ork 170
12-Aug-11 9:10 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 X Mork 170
[2-Aug-11 9:10 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU  CO 350 18:00 X CA /!cb/\m;rk 350
12-Aug-11 910 5691 Yadi RAJ
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MFH - Detailed Atindence Report

From Date:
Date In ip Name Cont  Type  Skill Wage
I3-Aug-1l  9:00 2425 Narasimhuli NAR WEL €O 350
B3-Aug-1l 9:00 4953 RajKumar NAR WEL  MA 300
[3-Aug-tl  9:00 5700 G.SaiKumar NAR WEL MH 175
13-Aug-tl  9:01 5136 Mahanth JR PAL MA 275
13-Aug-11  9:01 5647 Pintu NAR  WEL  MA 300
13-Aug-11 901 57?10 Bharadwaj  NAR WEL  MaA 300
13-Aug-11  9:02 4046 BabuRao JR PAl MA 275
13-Aug-11 902 5012 Laxman SUN  PAI  Ma 275
13-Aug-11 902 5214 Rabsub R PAL MA 275
13-Aug-1f  9:03 2748 Raimun PKL  CIV  FH 160
13-Avg-11  9:03 27:50 Mohan Lal PKL Civ MA 325
13-Aug-11  9:03 3789 Jitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 450
13-Aug-11  9:04 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 450
13-Aug-11  9:04 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 450
13-Aug-11 9:04 5267 TirupathiV TRV PLU  CO 350
13-Aug-11 905 39?02 chander ARl CIv HM 350
13-Aug-11 - 9:05 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU  MA 275
13-Aug-11  9:05 5704 SH Abdul Rah  TIL MA 450
13-Aug-1l  9:06 5701 Krishnaita ~ MAN EAR  MH 190
13-Augll 9:06 5702 Amuna MAN EAR FH 170
B3-Aug-11  9:06 57207 Mushraf Rah TIL MH 200
[3-Aug-fl  9:07 1273 Anjili MAN EAR  FH 170
13-Aug-11  $:07 53?;0 M.DZahed Zay PLU (O 350
13-Aug-11 907 Yadi

5691

13-Aug-1  To Date: 13/8/11

1

Out Attn lock  Paymeat Amount
18:00 % On Ac. 350
18:00 /l/C On Ac. 300
18:00 AC On Ac. 175
18:00 A On Ac. 275
18:00 /I/C On Ac. 300
18:00 m/l/C On Ac. 300
18:00 »t On Ac. 275
18:00 YT onac 275
18:00 )/c On Ac. 275
18:00 l/c?\ L 160
18:00 ‘)/CA Dept. 325
18:00 ’ VA " On Ac. 450
18:00 VA On Ac. 450
18:00 ,{/A On Ac.

18:00 #TA o6 Work

18:00 > ca P

18:00 Py Job-*Work 275
13:00 AT On Ac, 450
18:00 Ac _Job-Work 190
18:00 (1/ C _Job-work 170
18:00 A C On Ac. 200
18:00 P Job-Work 170
18:00 A cA Job Work 350
18:00 1 CA F.I_D._e-/gt—/ 275

Certifigd by

Asst. Rdunin. Manager
- Alpine Estutes
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MFH - Detailed Aftndence Report From Date: 14-Aug-1  To Date: 14/8/11
H 1
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
14-Aug-11  9:00 4(:?46 BabuRao IR PAI MA 275 18:00 /1/(3 On Ac. 275
14-Aug-1l  9:00 5136 Mahanth IR PAI  MA 275 18:00 /t/C On Ac. 275
14-Aug-11  9:00 5211 Nilkant SUN  PAl MA 275 18:00 )/C On Ac. 27
14-Aug-11  9:01 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 )/C On Ac.
1-Augdl  9:01 5012 Laxman SUN  PAI  MA 275 18:00 »C On Ac.
14-Aug-11  9:01 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 /1/c Ori Ac.
14-Aug-t1  9:02 3‘?85 Abdhiram JAN TiL MH 200 1800 /I/C On Ac, 200
14-Aug-11  9:02 3786 Manu JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 //C On Ac. 200
14-Aug-11  9:02 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 ,{/C On Ac. 450
14-Aug-11 9:03 3787 Sanjay JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 /1/c On Ac. 450
e _WCKED . Certified by: |
GUANTITY /QUALITY \R0b—
' N NEE !
Project Manager/Engg. L‘W ilmﬁ 44 Asst. Admin. Manager
ALPNE ESTAIES ALPOW ESTATES | Alpine Estates
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 16 -Aug-1  To Date: 16/8/11

Date In :ID Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block Paymeat Amount ;
16-Aug-11  9:00 1751 Balaji KRI  HW MH 180 18:00 180 .
l6-Aug-11  9:00 5460 KKrishna  KRI  HW €O 350 18:00 ﬁ 350
16-Aug-11  9:00 séss B.Balaram KRI  HW MH 180 18:00 A7 CA /mﬁm 180
16-Aug-11  9:01 4378 Ramana KRl HW  MH 180 18:00 /r/CA ©180
16-Aug-11  9:01 3688 Dass KRI HW MH 180 18:00 / Work 180
16-Aug-11  9:02 2750 Mohan Lal PEL CIV MA 325 18:00 / /r.( 125
16-Aug-11  9:03 2748 Raimun PKL  CIV FH 160 18:00 / /De/ 160
16-Ang-11  9:03 49}53 RajKumar ~ NAR WEL MA 300 18:00 /1/ On Ac. 300
16-Aug-11  9:03 5647 Pintu "NAR  WEL  MA 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
16-Aug-11  ©:04 2{125 Narasimhulu NAR WEL €O 350 E8:00 /I/C On Ac. 350
16-Aug-11  9:04 3?02 chander ARJ CIv HM 350 18:00 A 350
16-Aug-11  9:.04 5'?00 G.Sai Kumar NAR  WEL MH 175 18:00 / On Ac. ;
16-Aug-11  9:05 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 A/z 4
16-Aug-11  9:05 1274 Syanthaish ~ MAN EAR  MH 190 18:00 //c /Lk '
16-Aug-11  9:05 3?07 D Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 190 18:00 % Work
16-Aug-11  9:06 4{)46 BabuRao JR PAI MA 275 18:00 )/c On Ac.
l6-Aug-Il  9:06 5136 Mahanth JR. PAl  MaA 275 18:00 /x/c On Ac. o275
16-Aug-ll  9:06 5702 Aruna MAN EAR  FH 170 18:00 /r/c /mrw/ 170
16-Aug-1l  9:07 4790 Lakabhwar  JR  PAI  Ma 275 18:00 /x/c On Ac 275
F6-Aug-11  9:07 5&}12 Laxman SUN PAI MA 275 18:00 /l/C On Ac. 275
16-Aug-11  9:07 5?14 Rabsub IR PAI MA 275 18:00 /t/ On Ac. 275
16-Aug-11  9:08 5049 Villas SUN  PAI  Mfmmm

On Ae. 215

C - iﬂed by i

Certified,by:

Asst. A min, Manager

P!‘Oje"t Manager{F 'gg
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MFH - Detailed Alé‘tndence Report 'From Date: 17~'Aug—1 To Date: 17/8/11
H 1

Date In ID Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount :
17-Aug-1F  9:00 45:378 Ramana KRI HW MH 180 18:00 /\/C ob.‘ (3 180
17-Aug-11  9:00 5{460 K Krishna KRI HW CO 350 18:00 /l%' ob Work 350
17-Ang-11  9:00 5688 Dass KR} HW MH 180 18:00 Ch~ ' 180
17-Aug-11  9:01 1751 Ralaji KRI HW  MH 180 18:00 A 180
17-Aug-11  9:01 2%25 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL CO 350 18:00 /14 350
17-Aug-t1 901 SfGSS B.Balaram KRI HW MH 180 18:00 %ﬁ. 180
IT-Aug-11 9:02 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 )/C 300
17-Aug-11 9:02 5647 Pintu NAR WEL MA 300 18:00 % 300
17-Aug-11 9:02 5700 GSaiKumar NAR WEL MH 175 18:00 % On 175
17-Aug-11  9:03 2750 MohanLal PKL CIV  MA 325 18:00 % Zpt 325
17-Aug-11 903 5267 TirupathiV TRV PLU  CO 350 18:00 ,)/: :
17-Aug-11 903 55275 Rajmouli TRV  PLY MA 275 18:00 /XC
17-Aug-11  9:04 1?.74 Syanthaiah  MAN BAR  MH - 190 1%:00
[7-Aug-11  9:04 2%748 Raimun PKL CIv FH 160 18:00
17-Avg-11 9:04 3902 chander ARl CIV  HM 350 18:00
17-Aug-11 ~ 9:05 1273  Anjili MAN BAR  FH 170 18:00
17-Aug-t1  9:05 3:70’." D.Narsingyad Man EAR MH 196 18:00
17-Aug-11  9:05 55’702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 170 18:00
17-Aug-11  9:06 4;046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 275 18:.00
17-Aug-11  9:.06 4;790 Lalabhwar JR PAI MA 275 18:00
17-Aug-tl  9:06 5136 Mahanth R PAL MA 275 18:00

17-Aug-1l 9:07 5380 M.D.Zahgqd

350 18:00

N NED — Certified by:
B I
iact ¥.f-3na(;nf/‘;:ﬁgg_ — 119 ’U\H [f__} Asst. A .min. Mana:ger
Pfﬁiéwésﬁ Eé?TI\;-ES : . mmg];g_;m ' Alpine Estates:
19 August, 2011 B - U
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MFH - Detailed Aﬁtndence Report From Date: 18-Aug-1  To Date: 18/8/11
: 1

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18-Aug-11  9:00 1!:05 Rambabu VPH ELE MA 275 18:00 / On Ac. 275
18-Aug-11  9:00 2{;89 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CcO 350 18:00 /0 On Ac. 350 :
18-Aug-11  9:00 54il2 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 275 18:00 /I}C, On Ac. 275
18-Aug-11  9:01 3789 Jitnarayan  JAN TIL  MA 450 18:00 /{{ - OnAc 450
18-Aug-11  9:01 4’;3'43 Hirawar JAN  TIL Ma 450 1800 % © OnAc. 450
18-Aug-11  9:01 5192 mahinder JAN T MA 18:00 / On Ac, 450
18-Aug-11  9:02 2425 Narasimhulu  NAR  WEL CO 350 18:00 /l/C On Ac. 350
18-Aug-11  9:02 2’)?‘48 Raimun PKL  CIV FH 160 18:00 (}{ ‘ ept 160
18-Aug-11 %02 2’?50 Mohan E.al PKL CIv MA 325 18:00 C Dept. 325
18-Aug-11 .03 4§53 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 C On Ac. 300
18-Aug-11 903 5@47 Pintu NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 / /wﬁﬁork 300
18-Aug-1l  9:03 5700 G.Sai Kumar NAR WEL  MH 175 18:00 ' /x{ JorWork 175
18-Aug-11  9:04 3902 chander | ARl CIV  HM 350 18:00 A Deptr” 350
18-Aug-11  ©:04 52:67 Tirupathi. V TRV  PLU CO 350 18:00 /l/C /lm e 350
18-Aug-11  9:04 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU  MA 275 18:00 /X Jot Work 275
18-Aug-11  9:05 47:90 Lalabhwar IR PAl MA 2751800 / On Ac. 275
18-Aug-11  9:05 51;25 Jyothi ram JR PAl CO \/418:00 /1/((2/ On Ac. 350
18-Aug-11 905 5136 Mahanth R PAI MA 275 18:00 /l/c On Ag 275
18-Aug-11 906 3':707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 190 18:00 /i/C Work 190
18-Aug-11  9:06 5(5)12 Laxman SUN PAI MA 275 18:00 /l/C On Ac. 275
18-Aug-11  9:06 5049 Villas SUN PAl  MA 275 18:00 @/c On Ac. 275
18-Aug-11 907 E2j73 Anjili MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 C /ﬁ’(ork F70
18-Aug-11 607 si74 Syanthaiah ~ MAN EAR  MH 190 18:00 C ).ab{ork 190
18-Aug-11 9:07 5702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 170 £8:00 //c Mk 170
18-Aug-11  9:08 3618 Samila Rac  CAR  Ma 275 18:00 % /kr(wv rk 275
18-Aug-11  9:08 5(%19 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 275 18:00 A /Mﬁr’ 275
18-Aug-1l  9:08 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 175,-18:00 X CA Work 175
18-Aug-11  9:09 4é78 Ramana KRI HW MH 80 1800 /I/CA /(rk 180
18-Aug-11  9:09 5§80 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU O £8:00 /Ié#\ ob Work 350

s
18-Aug-11  9:09 5460 KKrishna  KRI HW  CO 350 18:00 /ﬂ Work 350
18-Aug-11 910 1751 Balaji KRI HW  MH 180 18:00 ]/CA/ Work 180
18-Aug-ll 910 5685 BBalaram  KRI  HW  MH ’ A 0 ¢ 180
18-Aug-11 910 5688 Dass KRI HW  MH

180

er rfertified by:
| GIANTITY I = \\:—4\9‘&"
¥ .
: By Asst. Admin. Manager
i 3 Alpine Estates
AL PO KTE

19 August, 2011 |
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

LAB?OUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 05.08.2011 to 11.08.2011
o ( ONE WEEK )
] 5 ROOM| ELEC ir | Music| TOTAL
SLNO! QTRNG %N?ME OF OCCUPANT| GONTRACTOR NAME ey l CHog. | FAN CHGS | TV GHs s ciirég gs

Vegant T

. Secuy
haiash
Vacant | "o
Kailash
Arjury
Kailash

] . Kailash__

i 1 Kailash

i a Kailash

Vacant

i Arjun

R.Babu I Rao
Vacant

____Security __;
Vacant
.. Vacant

0 0

—_—

o —

Shubhash | A dyotniBabu
Secuty | security nager
Dass I Krishna 1
” . rifiedyoy:
QUANTITY FOUSLITY .
. T k E
[ N % W . X i . ‘
! ‘S’zi;};% ' “W 4 ]’2’{ UM” i Asst. AMmin. Mg Rager
TR i ALPOR TETATRG Alpine Esisies 1§
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LA!BOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 05.08.2011 to 11.08.2011

( ONE WEEK )
__ Vacant | Vacant o A T O O A -
_;%3_5939&,,__%_%_3?:%?2@_;__., 50 _Ji__g_&_.gL__Lﬂ_‘Jﬁi%_s‘,ﬂ.
—Bassappa_ | Bawma |50 | 45 | o L0 Lo T Tes”
e | 50 35 0 w0 | o ] 3 | _ 115
L AE60 o Vacant B e . SN AR R A
61 | AEe | _u%__..J@L__A,L%_Rm,_hﬂ_ﬁ___zi_ﬂf;_ﬁw_i_.,_f‘{:__
,,éz_uj,i@t@z_iﬁ—,ﬁ._anL__,LQ_Baﬂsa_p@_,ﬂ_so_izz__ 0 L 0 | o 85
_.f?__.i,ﬁ@s_f,_ﬂ‘amjesg_g_w@mmu__#L - R N N 2
e ARes | Mehider " T Abyotigan | g S YT N R
05 | AESS | Vaeant 1 vacam S e S E N NI R N
66 [ ABe T Vet | veew o 1o T R R B
67| AEOT | | Vet 1T Va5 o S T R
eahéﬁsa oo veeam ] Vant [ o~ e S T T
88 | AE69 | —.Vacant | vacant 0 [ o [ To T _ 0
70 AETO T Vacam | o L 0
4]

‘  GUAITITY FQUALITY |

Fry T
Project Mfanager."‘:pgg - i tﬂ‘mq
ALPINE S8TA 28 AL POV ZSTATES




MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0
Supplier Name | Laxmi Narsimha Enterprise
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand BDM (Big) 0
S'upplier Name Mohamed Alj
Material Type Rate
Water Tanker in (5500 Its) 0
L
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises ~ > ‘ @lg
Material Type ’l?te-/
Red Mud inj ¢ft t] /
Stone Dust jn cft 16.64
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VJw (Big) 0
Red Bricks in Nos

Project ¥4

Cortified bby: | o

ALP

A~ o

snager/Engg.

ESTATES
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MFH - Cement Register Report From:  05/08/11 To:  11/08/1)

Ccmeng Reg. No Dfate Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
/m/ /oszﬁg-u o0~ Ti]es’/chr.k /?ﬁ Grade A 4 Security
/M{ ug-l 1 Wﬁﬁmk ‘/PPC Grade C ’ Security
/14} /B:{t.zg-l I ) _10:00 Titlc{Work }e Grade C /4 St?curi!y
| /1,44 )Séﬂ(ug-l 1 /12-_09»' Tiles Work PPC Grade C )ozsecurity
-/Méf" - ug-11 éﬂ«:@@ ) Tij,es/\?/ork PPC Grade A Security
2,4« }%fmg—l 1 )(w CaWork PPC Grade B /Security

)7/. oA _2# LikesWork " BRC Grade c 5 Security
}8/" /wg-'Aug-l I ‘/9-,4»5 ) <A Vfork ﬁc Grade A ceurity
g } FAugll < 16100 kK Granite /PPC Grade C o Security
L iAuge1i ‘/:1_30 V‘\/a}apeoﬁng PPC Grade A _b-Seaurity

Paée lof1
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MFH - Cemelét Register Balance Report Date: 11/08/11

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags .
,,..__.,A,,__.A,ﬁ._%_ﬁ__m._f,___k__ ........................
Summary for 'C ment Grade' = 43 or PPC (2752 1l records)
Sum 0 \/m
Cement Gradeé 33 Grade

Quantity in bags ) ' '
‘_._.____._:-‘_'_'_‘—'—=.=,——____:’_"—_%_‘_ ______.__;___,_,,‘____‘__;_._,___“_,__m e
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (485 detatl records)
Sum 0 . ' )
Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags
[ _.__Kn_%mw T
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (359 fail records)
Sum 0
Cement Grade ' PPC Grade

Quantity in bags
- S ltecordsy T T
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC Grade {2106-8etail records)
Sum . -132
Grand Total -132

Asst, Admin. Manager

Project Manager/Engg. Alpine Estates

ALPIRE BESTATES

12 August, 2011 Page 1 of 1




MFH - Attendance Vejnlue Detailed Report From Date: 5/8/11 ToDate:  11/8/11

Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter) _ o
Payment Type On Ac. o
Worker Skill =~ - MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill ; MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) : Sum L 6
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 18
. Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) {12 detail rec Sum 18
Contractor Name : B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Paymerit Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 2
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (2 detai Sum 2
_Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type - Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill - MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 32
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= G.Mannem (Earth Work) (12 detail Sum 32
Contractor Name f Janardhan Prasad {Tiles) ’
Payment Type : Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill : MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (14 detail Sum
Contractor Name : Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (FFde Sum
Summary for 'Contraetor Name' = JyothiiRa Sum

12 August, 2011

Certafxe

Asst. A ia. Manager
A!pme Eetates




7Contract0r Name | K. Krishna (Hacking)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skilt P COo

Suramary for "Worker: Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Surnmary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 21

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 27
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K .Krishna (Hacking) (12 detail rec Sum 27

Confractor Name | Kileshwar (Civil) _

Payment Type Dept. 7

Worker Skill ; FH _

Summary for 'Worket Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill ; MA

Summary for ‘Workei; SKill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (9 detail records) Sum 9

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (9 detail records) Sum 9

Contractor Name M.D.Zahed (Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill P CO

Summary for ‘Workelf' Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Contrajctor Name'= M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (6 detail rec Sum 6
) Contractor Name ; Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type - Job Work

Worker Skill CcO . .

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum : 9

Payment Type : On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sam 4

Worker Skill L MA

Summary for 'Worke'r Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 15

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 24

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 33

_Contractor Name Raja Chary (Carpentor) 7

Payment Type Job Work Ch o ck ed by:

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Workejr Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MH o
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Summary for ‘Workeé Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Paymer:lt Type'= Job Work (12 detail records) Sum - 18
_Sumpmary for ‘Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (12 detail r Sum 18

Qpntractgr Name S. Arjun (Civil)

Payment Type P Dept.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sumn 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Contraqtor Name'= S, Arjun (Civil) (6 detail records) Sum 6

Contractor Name- | SK. Ziyaul Rahman (Tiles)

Payment Type ‘ On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill . MH

Summary for 'Workeré SKiil'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 6
_Summary for 'Contrac:tor Name' = SK. Zivaul Rahman {Tiles) (4 deta Sum 6

antractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type 5 On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Workerg Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 14
. Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (7 detail records) Sum 14

Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber) ‘

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'WorkeréSkill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill i MA

Summary for 'WorkeréSkill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum ) 7

Summary for 'Paymen:t Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 12
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Tirupathi, V(Plumber) (9 detail rec Sum 12

Contractor Name ) V.Phanendar (E_lectrician) - o

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for ‘WorkeriSkill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker:Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detait records) Sumn

Summary for 'Paymen;t Type'= On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V .Phanendar (Electrician) (12 detai Sum

. Grand Total

Checked by:

Page 3 of 3
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date In 1D Name Cont
05-Aug-11  9:00 1751} Balaji KRI
05-Aug-11  9:00 4878 Ramana KR!
05-Aug-11  9:00 5685 B.Balaram KRI
05-Aug-11  9:01 4953 | RajKumar  NAR
05-Aug-11  9:01 5460 K Krishna "KRI
05-Aug-i1  9:01 5688 Dass KRI
05-Aug-t1  9:02 5647 | Pintu NAR
05-Aug-11  9:02 5700 : G.Sai Kumar NAR
05-Aug-11 902 5710 Bharadwaj NAR
05-Aug-11  9:03 2425 . Narasimhulu  NAR
05-Aug-1l  9:03 2748  Raimun PKL
05-Aug1l  9:03 2750 : MohanLal  PKL
05-Aug-11  9:04 1105 ' Rambabu  VPH-
05-Aug-11  9:04 2889 | V Phaninder VPH
05-Aug-tl  9:04 5552 ' Praveen VPH
05-Aug-11 9:05 3902 | chander ARJ
05-Aug-11 905 4710 | Naresh VPH
05-Aug-11  9:05 5618 | Samila Rac
05-Aug-11  9:06 4046 : BabuRao JR
05-Aug-11  9:06 5619 Rudhar Rac
05-Aug-11  9:06 5621 : Inder Rac
05-Aug-11  9:07 5125 Jyothi ram IR
05-Aug-11  9:07 5211 ' Nilkant SUN
05-Aug-11  9:07 5214 | Rabsub R
05-Aug-11  9:08 5012 | Laxman SUN
05-Aug-11  9:08 5462 | Srinu BSP
05-Aug-11  9:08 5663 | Narshima BSP
05-Aug-11  9:09 5136  Mahanth JR
05-Aug-11  9:09 5267 TirupathiV TRV
05-Aug-1t  9:09 5662 |Raju BSP
05-Aug-11 910 5192 | mahinder JAN
05-Aug-tl  9:10 5275 :Rajmouli - TRV
05-Aug-11 910 5623 ;Bugaiha TRV
05-Aug-ll  9:11 3786 |Manu JAN
05-Aug-11 9:11 3789 Jitnarayan JAN
05-Aug-11  9:11 4743 Hirawar JAN
05-Aug-11  9:12 1274 |Syamthaish  MAN
05-Avg-11  9:12 3707 D Narsingyadh Man
05-Aug-11 912 5701 :Krishnatha MAN
0s-Aug-ll  9:13 1273 Anjil MAN
05-Aug-l1  9:13 3984 'Suwana Man
05-Aug-11 913 5380 IM.DZahed  Zay
05-Aug-1l  9:13 5702 Aruna MAN
12 August, 2001 ;

eptified by:

\

ojecd anager/Engg.

ALPME ESTAIES

Type
HW
HW
HW
WEL
HW
HW
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
Crv
Clv
ELE
ELE
ELE
CIv
ELE
CAR
PAI
CAR
CAR
PAI
PAY
PAl
PAl
PAl
PAl
PAI
PLU
PAI
TIL
PLU
PLU
TIL
TIL
TIL
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
PLU
EAR

From Date:
Skil  Wage

MH 180
MH 180
MH 180
MA 300
Co 350
MH 180
MA 300
MH 175
MA 300
CO 350
FH 160
MA 325
MA 275
Cco 350
MH 185
HM 350
MH 185
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MH 175
CG 350
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MH 180
MA 275
CO 350
MA 275
MA 450
MA 275
MA 275
MH 200
MA 450
MA 450
MH [90
MH 190
MH 190

HS Dot 2

05-Auvg-1  To Date: 5/8/11
1

Out Attn Block Payment Amount

w00 1 ca /{ ork 180
18:00 A ca /Kv tk 180
18:00 ¥ CA /'dgd T 180
18:00 / &b Work 300
18:00 /1/5 _ Work 350
18:00 A Jotf Work 180
18:00 )/c /kr(w i 300
18:00 // Work 175
18:00 / - Work 300
18:00 / Mork 350
18:00 //CA (Beﬁ 160
18:00 P = 325
18:00 P On Ac. 275
18:00 P On Ac. 350
18:00 /1/c On Ac. 185
8o en par s
18:00 P On Ac. 185
18:00 ¥ca /kmm 275
18:00 /% On Ac. 275

275
k 175

18:00 )/c /Jab‘%rk

18:00 A Jots Wor

18:00 ,x/c On Ac 350
18:00 xX'c On Ac. 275
18:00 tT/C On Ac. 275
18:00 )/C On Ac. 275
18:00 C On Ac. 275
18:00 /I/C On Ac, 180
18:00 Xc On Ac. 275
18:00 J-CA Jobork 350
18:00 A A On Ac. 275

: On Ac. 450
18:00 A7CA /Jo‘;\:v/mk 275
18:00 A ca Jowrork 275

: Py '

18:00 OnAc. - 200
18:00 LA /Jcm/w x 450
18:00 P /MKw; 450
18:00 p e Wor 190
18:00 Ac Jots Work 190
18:00 Jt JobAWork 190

170
170
350
170

Asst. Almin. Manager
Alpine Estates
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 06-Aug-1  To Date: 6/8/11
"

Date In lD Name Cont  Type ©Skill. ~Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
06-Aug-11  9:00 1751 Balaji KRl HW  MH 180 18:00 ﬁA ﬁrk 180
06-Aug-11  9:00 5460 K:Krishna KRI HW co 350 18:00 /I/CA Mork 350
06-Aug-11  9:00 5688 Dass KRI HW MH 180 18:00 / /Jﬁﬁﬁmk 180
06-Aug-11  9:01 2748 Raimun PKL v FH 160 18:00 /l} ~Dept, 160
06-Aug-11  9:01 2750: Mohan Lal PKL CIv MA 325 18:00 /: ept 325
06-Aug-11  9:0! 5462} Srinu BSP  PAl MA 275 18:00 )/A} On Ac 275
06-Aug-11  9:02 3902 chander ARJ Clv HM 350 18:00 /I/C D 350
06-Aug-11  9:02 5662 Raju BSP  PAI MA . . 275 1800 K ﬁ; 275
06-Aug-11  9:02 5663; Narshima BSP PAI MH 180 18:00 /I/A On Ac. [80
06-Aug-11  9:03 56135 Samila Rac CAR MA 275 18:00 /I/CA /kh’Wbrk 275
06-Aug-11  9:03 5619; Rudhar Rac CAR MA 275 18:00 /I/CA I ork 275
06-Aug-11  9:03 562!% Inder Rac CAR MH 175 18:00 A J] ork 175
06-Aug-11  9:04 5267% Tirupathi V. - TRV PLU Cco 350 18:00 /lA J ork 350
06-Aug-11  9:04 5275: Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 275 18:00 / /M‘Work 275
06-Aung-11  9:04 56235 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 275 18.00 /f(;‘: Mork 275
06-Aug-11 905 11055 Rambabu YPH ELE Ma 275 18:00 /l/c On Ac 275
06-Aug-11  9:05 2889 VPhaninder VPH ELE  CO 350 18:00 Py On Ac 350
06-Ang-11  9:05 5552§ Praveen VPH  ELE MH 185 18:00 /l/C On Ag, 185 .
06-Aug-11  9:06 2425 Narasimhulu NAR WEL CO 350 18:00 ,14 (leh’Work 350
06-Aug-11  9:06 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH [85 18:00 /1/ On Ac. 185
06-Aug-11  9:06 5647 | Pintu NAR WEL MA 300 18:00 //CC /leb’%}k 300
06-Aug-11  9:07 4953 RajKumar NAR WEL MA 300 18:00 (t/C ' /ng’Work 300
06-Aug-11 ~ 9:07 5700 | G.Sai Kumar NAR  WEL MH ¥75 18:00 /I/C On Ac, 175
06-Aug-11  9:07 5710 Bharadwaj NAR WEL MA 300 18:00 /I/C Mrk 300
06-Aug-11  9:08 3789? Jitnarayan JAN TIL, MA 450 18:00 )/A }I}«ka 450
06-Aug-11  9:08 4743 | Hirawar JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 ,l/A )b’wm'k 450
06-Aug-11  9:08 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 (l/A On Ac. 450
06-Aug-11  9:09 12‘74; Syanthaiah MAN EAR  MH 190 18:00 ,I/C I otk 190
06-Ang-11  9:09 3707% D.Narsingyadh Man EAR  MH 190 18:00 )/C Wk 150
06-Aug-1F  9:09 5701 Krishnaiha MAN EAR MH 180 18:00 /I/C J ork 190
06-Aug-11  9:10 1273 Anjili MAN EAR  FH 170 18:00 &£C JobWork 170
06-Aug-11  9:10 3984? Suwana Man  EAR FH 170 18:00 f/C MOrk 170
06-Aug-11 910 5702% Aruna MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 /I/C /JﬁfW(Jrk 170
06-Avg-11 91t 5012? Laxman SUN  PAI MA 275 18:00 ,I/B On Ac. 275
06-Aug-11  &:11 5211 Nilkant SUN PAI  MA 275 18:00 AB On Ac. 275
06-Aug-tl 911 5684 | Ramdulal NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 xC On Ac. 300
06-Aug-11  9:12 4046 ' BabuRao R PAI  Ma 275 18:00 B On Ac. 275
06-Aug-ll  9:12 5125 Jyothiram  JR  PAl  CO 350 18:00 AB On Ac. 350
06-Aug-11 912 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 275
06-Aug-11  9:13 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU Co 350

12 August, 2011

: E: g_ _ /‘si;)fii{e ."'
Project Manager/Enag. ! AL PO ESTATRS | ;
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 07-Aug-1  To Date: 7/8/11
. 3

Date W ID; Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn *Block Payment Amount
07-Aug-11  9:00 4046; BabuRao JR- PAI MA 275 18:00 [ Oﬁ Ac. 275
07-Aug-ll - 9:00 5125 Jyothitam  JR  PAI  CO 350 18:00 /1/9  On Ac. 350
07-Aug-11  9:00 5214 Rabsub R PAL  MA 275 18:00 / On Ac. 275
07-Aug-11  9:01 5012% Laxman SUN PAI MA 275 18:00 (/Q On Ac. 275
07-Aug-11  9:01 5211, Nilkant SUN  pal MA 275 18:00 //z On Ac. 275

[
roject Manager/Enigg.

ALPINE ESTAIES
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date In
08-Aug-I1  9:0p
08-Awg-11 90
08-Aug-11  9:00
08-Aug-11  9:01
08-Aug-11  9:0)
08-Aug-11- 901
08-Aug-11 9092
08-Aug-i1  9:02
08-Ang-11 9
08-Aug-11  9:03
08-Avg-i1  9:03
08-Aug-11 903
08-Aug-11  9:04
08-Aug-11  9-04
08-Aug-11  9:04
08-Aug-11  9-05
03-Aug-11 905
08-Aug-11  9:05
08-Aug-11  9:06
08-Aug-11  ‘6.06
08-Aug-11  9:9¢
08-Aug-11  9:97
08-Aug-11 907
08-Aug-11  9:07
08-Aug-11 908
08-Aug-11 903
08-Aug-11  9:08
08-Aug-11 - 906
08-Aug-11  9:09
08-Aug-11  9:09
08-Aug-11 919
08-Aug-11 o9
08-Aug-11 910
08-Aug-11  9:11
08-Aug-11 9.
08-Aug-11 911
08-Aug-11 912
08-Aug-11  9:12
08-Aug-11  9:12

D
4878
5460
5688
175
5462
5685
5662
5663
5700
2425
5647
5710
3902
4953
5684
1105
2889
5633
1274
3707
5701
1273
3984
5702
3789
4743
5192
3786
5618
5621
4046
5136
5619

5012
5125!
5211
3785;
3787

5380

Name
Ramana
K.Krishna
Dass
Balaji
Srinu
B.Balaram
Raju
Narshima
G.Sai Kumar
Narasimhulu
Pintu
Bharadwaj
chander
Raj Kuymar
Ramdula]
Rambabu
V Phaninder
Ravi
Syanthaiah
D.Narsingyadh
Krishnaiha
Anjili
Suwana
Aruna
Jitnarayan
Hirawar
mahinder
Manu
Samila
Inder
BabuRao
Mahanth
Rudhar
Laxman

Jyothi ram
Nilkant
Abdhiram
Sanjay
M.D Zahed

R

TR

plfﬁu@ﬁw.

Cont  Type
KRI HW
KRI HW
KR1 HW
CKRI  mw
BSP  paj
KR! Hw
BSP PAI
BSP PAT .
NAR wEgL
NAR  WEL
NAR  WEL
NAR  WEL
ARJ Clv
NAR  WEL
NAR  WEL
VPH  ELE
VPH EBLE
VPH ELE
MAN EAR
Man  EAR-
MAN EAR
MAN EAR
Man EAR
MAN EAR
JAN TIL
JAN TIL
JAN TIL
JAN TIL
Rac CAR
Rac CAR
JR PAI
L
Rac CAR
SUN  paj
JR PAI
SUN PAI
JAN TIL
JAN TIL
Zay PLU

CYy

From Date:
Skill Wage
MH 180
Co 350
MH 180
MH 180
MA 273
-MH 180
MA 1275
MH 180
MH 175
CO 350
MA 300
MA 300
HM 350
MA 300
MA 300
MA 275
cO 350
MA 275
MH 190
MH 190
MH 190
FH 170
FH 170
FH 170
MA 450
MA 450
MA 450
MH 200
MA 278
MH 175
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
MA 275
CO 350
MA 275
MH 200
MA 450

08-Aug-1 Tg Date: 8/8/11
Out Attn Block ngment Amount
18:00 d/CA /ﬁ ork 180
18:00 / . Job Work 350
18:00 J)CA /ﬁ ork 180
18:00 ,rﬂgil ’136’)¥ 130
18:00 X . 275
18:00 t)/?iq 180
18:00 /n/c On Ac 275
18:00 /rﬁg On Ac. 180
18:00 (l/C On Ac 175
18:00 /x//: On Ac. 350
18:00 /fc On Ac. 300
18:00 /*’6 On Ac. 300
18:00 ,r/ Dept” 350
18:00 ({/E?A 4¢f?;?2;. 300
18:00 /l/ On Ac. 300
18:00 A/C On_ Ac. 275
18:00 /1/c On Ac. 350
18:00 //c On Ac. 275
18:00 e ‘{/,kﬁfﬁﬁyk 190
18:00 AC ‘/)yafiﬁS}k 1
18:00 /}/ff (//,kﬁfa;rk 190
18:00 »C ‘{/,kﬂ§;;i;k 13
18:00 (,r’?i, _ "/;o*fﬁﬁg; 170
18:00 /’/C I ork 170
18:00 % On Ac. 450
18:00 //A - OnAc 450
18:00 ,x( On Ac. 450
18:00 / On Ac. 200
18:00 «’T/iik(///,hﬂ;, K 275
18:00 /{/CA Gb Work 175
18:00 ,4/0 On Ac. 275
18:00 % On Ag 275
18:00 LCA Work 275
18:00 i;:égf c’/jgii;;i// 275
18:00 ¥ e On Ac. 350
18:00 Pl On Ac. 275
18:00 /1/ A On Ac. ) 200
18:00 A A On Aer 450
B
e 7T Page ] of
VQ£¢~:Slf*}\/~"’ ?




MFH - Detailed Attndence Report . From Date: 09-Aug-1  To Date: 9/8/11
; ! 1
Date In ID; Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn fock  Payment Amount
09-Aug-1}  9:00 48‘?8; Ramana "KRI HwW MH 180 18.00 (I/Ci /’c{w-nrk /@
09-Aug-1t  9:00 5460 KKrishna  KRI HW GO 350 18:00 e /ﬁ /so/
09-Aug-11  9:00 5688% Dass KRI HW MH 180 18:00 //C\ )ctﬁ::: )8(
09-Aug-11  9:01 l!OS% Rambabu VPH ELE MA 275 _18:00 % On Ac, }?(
09-Aug-11  9:01 1751’ Balaji KRI  HW MH Y 0 18:00 /l/CA /Jov@\ )zo/
09-Aug-11  9:01 2889 VPhaninder VPH' ELE . CO 350 18:00 /I/C : On Ac. 33
09-Aug-11  9:02 5462? Srinu BSP PAI MA: 275 18:00 //A On Ac K?)/
09-Aug-11  9:02 5662 Raju BSP  PAI MA 2387 18:00 //A On Ac é://
09-Aug-11 902 56632 Narshima BSP  PAI MH 180 18:00 / : On Ac PD/
09-Aug-11  9:03 2425§ Narasimhulu NAR  WEL co 350 18:00 /l/(A; On Ac 359/
09-Aug-11 903 -5700: G.Sai Kumar NAR  WEL MH 175 18:00 % Cn Ac ))5/
09-Aug-11 9:03 5710 ; Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MA 300 1800 I/C On Ac /390/
09-Aug-ll  9:04 4953 RajKumar ~ NAR WEL MA 300 18:00 }/c On Ac /300/
09-Aug-11  9:04 5647 Pintu NAR WEL MaA 300 18:00 / On Ac /mf
09-Aug-11 904 5684% Ramdulal NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 //? On Ac /395 _
09-Aug-11 905 40465 BabuRao R PAl MA 275 18:00 On Ac }8/
09-Aug-11 905 5012 Laxman SUN  PAl MA 275 18:00 /((c:/ On Ac ?/
09-Aug-11  9:05 5211 Nilkant SUN PAl  MA 275 18:00 /r/c On Ac 27
09-Aug-11 906 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI CO \/350 18:00 /t/C On Ac. /359/
09-Aug-11 906 526’/‘5 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU CO 350 18:00 / CA /b‘b’Work /359/ .
09-Aug-11  9:06 52755 Rajmouli TRV PLU  MA 275 18:00 }%A '/Jm'ork 275 \’\
09-Aug-11 907 27502 Mohanlai  PKL CIV MA 325 18:00 ﬁf@. %’ /xz(
09-Aug-11  9:07 5619; Rudhar Rac CAR MA 275 18:00 CA 00 Work /}7‘3/ )
09-Aug-11  9:07 5621f [nder Rac CAR MH 175 18:00 /l/CA ob Work )J{‘/
09-Aug-11  9:08 3789é Jitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 )/A On Ac. /4,56/
09-Aug-11  9:08 3902 ! chander AR] CIV  HM 350 18:00 A Dept, 356
09-Aug-11 . 9:08 56185 Samila Rag CAR MA 275 18:00 %ﬁ /ﬁork }é’
09-Aug-11  9:09 3786% Manu JAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 )/A _ /Jﬁork ‘/219’
09-Aug-11 909 4743% Hirawar JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 //A Work /450’ ’
09-Aug-11  9:09 5192; mahinder JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 /l/A J ork /450’
09-Aug-11 ~ 9:10 1274 Syanthaish ~ MAN EAR  MH 190 18:00 e /wﬂ 190~
09-Aug-11  *10 3707; D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 190 18:00 )/C i /
09-Aug-ll  9:10 5701 Krishnaiha ~ MAN EAR  MH 190 18:00 }/c /w(
09-Aug-11 911 1273 Anjili MAN EAR  FH 170 18:00 e g
09-Aug-1l 911 5380 M.DZehed Zay PLU  CON_—" 350 18:00 A g
09-Aug-11 911 5702; Aruna MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 /l‘/C /?0/
09-Aug-11  9:12 5705’ Mani Rah  TIL MA 450 18:00 / A( ,
09-Ang-11 9:12 5706? Sharuk Rah TIL MH 200 18:00 /f(: ‘206/
09-Ang-11  9:12 5708% Pappu Rah TIL MH 200 18:00 /X/C /2(0/ o
09-Aug-11  9:13 5704 SH Abdul Rah  TIL MA 450 18:00 ¢ 459/
i
1
12 Avgust, 2011 ' T o Jof
. - s . -
_GHECKED Ce.—ﬁfieiy:
: _QUANTITY FUSLITY N2 L
R A R
roject Man_agff{‘agg- T ] %,{u*gj (f Asst. Adinin, Manager
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aung-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11

10-Aug-11 .

10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
[0-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Ang-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aung-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11
10-Aug-11

12 Awgust, 2010 T

In

%00
9:00
9:00
%01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:11
@11
912
912
912
9:13
9:13
9:13

iy
4878,
5460
5688
1751
5659

5685/

5462
5662
5663
2425
4953
5647
2743
2750
5700
1105
2889
3789
3902
4743
5192
5618
5619
s621
1273
3707
5701
3984
5136
5702
4046
5012
5125,
5211
5380
5704
5633
5708
57101
3786
5267
5691

Name
Ramana
K.Krishna
Dass
Balaji
Narayana
B.Balaram
Sriny
Raju
Narshima
Narasimhulu
Réj Kumar
Pintu
Raimun
Mohan Lal
G.Sai Kumar
Rambabu
V Phaninder
Jitnarayan
chander
Hirawar
mahinder
Samila
Rudhar
[nder
Anjili
D.Narsingyadh
Krishnaiha
Suwana
Mahanth
Aruna
BabuRao
Laxman
Jyothi ram
Nitkant
M.D.Zahed
SH Abdul
Ravi
Pappu
Bharadwaj
Manu
Tirupathi.V
Yadi

Cont  Type
KRE  HW
KRI HW
KRI HwW
KRI HW
BSP PAI
KRI HW
BSP PAI
BSP PAI
BSP PAI
NAR WEL
NAR WEL
NAR  WEL
PKL Crv
PKL Civ
NAR  WEL
VPH ELE
VPH ELE
JAN TIL
ARJ CIvV -
JAN TIL
JAN TIL
Rac CAR
Rac CAR
Rac CAR
MAN EAR
Man EAR
MAN EAR
Man EAR
JR PAl
MAN EAR
JR PAI
SUN PAl
JR PAI
SUN  pAl
Zay  PLU
Rzh TIL
VPH ELE
Rah TIL
NAR  WEL
JAN

TRV
RAJ

From Date;

Skill Wage
MH _ 180
co 350
MH 180
MH 180
MA 275
MH 180
MA 275
MA 275
MH 180
ev 350
MA 300
MA 300
FH 160
MaA 125
MH 175
MA 275

‘g;;,—— 350
MA 450
HM 350
MA 450
MA 450
MA 275
MA 275
MH 175
FH 170
MH 190
MH 190
FH 170
MA 275
FH 170
MA 275
MA 275

‘_99_‘_,_ . 350
MA 275
g_Q__— 350
MA 450
MA 275
MH 200
MA 300

10-Aug-1  To Date: 10/8/11
1
Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18:00 ‘zf/f”_ “::,,aﬂ§§§5rk 180
18:00 /I}Ci /ﬂ‘ﬁork 350
18:00 }/C Jot Work 180
18:00 ;’Efy ‘gpbiﬁgﬁ( 180
18:00 //AY On Aer 275
18:00 % b Work 180
18:00 / - On Ac 275
18:00 /y<(/' On Ac 275
18:00 / On Ac 180
18:00 /A/fi On Ac. 350
18:00 /I/C On Ac 300
18:00 /x/c On Ac. 300
18:00 g,r”E; Pt. 160
18:00 /1/cj/;§4i 325
18:00 //C : On Ac. 175
18:00 / On Ac. 275
18:00 /A/;L’ On Ac. 350
18:00 / On Ac. 450
18:00 /1/(; )z{ 350 ' _
18:00 /I/A I ork 450
18:00 }/A : On Ac. 450
18:00 (,r’?f;m Tob-Work 275
18:00 /1/c %r 275
18:00 ;,1/15£% JotrWork 175
18:00 ;,r’fjﬁ (/;eﬁﬁﬁiit 170
18:00 AT <//;Bﬁr1$6}k 190
18:00 ,,r’é ‘//;eﬁﬁﬁéic 190
18:00 f/r’ff ‘/,kﬂiiﬂgik 170
18:00 //c On Ac. 275
18:00 )/c ork 170
18:00 ,l/C On Ac, 275
18:00 )/c On Ac 275
18:00 »C On Ac. 350
18:00 XC On Ac 275
18:00 /x/CA Work 350
18:00 /I/A On Ac. 450
18:00 /I/C On Ac. 275
18:00 /}/A X
18:00 ‘)/15’

A A




:

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 11-Aug-1  To Date: 11/8/11
H 1

Date In IDE Name Cont  Type Skil - Wage Out Attn lock  Payment Amount
11-Aug-11  9:60 1751} Balaji "KRI  HW MH 180 18:00 / Work 180
Hl-Aug-1l  9:00 5460 KKrishna KRI HW  CO 350 18:00 G %m 350
11-Aug-11  9:00 5688 Dass KRI HW MH 180 18:00 Ck /leh‘W 180
U-Aug-1l  9:01 4878 Ramana KRI  HW  MH - - 180 1800 CA /16(W::: 180
11-Aug-11  9:01 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 /l/A 4On Ag ' 450
11-Aug-11  9:01 56855 B.Balaram KRI1 HW MH 180 18:00 /}{ Jols Work 180
Hl-Aug-1T  9:02 2743§ Raimun PKL CIV  rH 160 18:00 C /Beﬁ. 160
11-Aug-11  9:02 3789; Jitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 A < Onac 450
H-Aug-ll  9:02 4743 Hirawar JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 /14 On Ag 450
11-Aug-11  9:03 2750 Mohan Lal PKL CIv MA 325 18:00 /I/C Ept. 325
I1-Aug-11  9:03 5647  Pinty NAR WEL MaA 300 18:00 /r/cg On Ac 300
ll-Aug-11  9:03 5710 | Bharadwaj  NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 )/c On Ac. 300
11-Aug-E1  9:04 2425 Narasimhulu  NAR  WEL CO 350 18:00 /E/C On Ac. 350
1l-Aug-11 904 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 /14 On Ag. 300
H-Aug-ll 904 5700?G.Sai Komar NAR WEL MH 175 18:00 / : On Ac. 175
l-Aug-11  9:05 5267 | TiwpathiV TRV PLU  CO 350 18:00 ,1{ (;ﬁ&k 350
It-Aug-11  9:05 5275 ?Ra_jmouli TRV PLU MA 275 18:00 /\/C Work 275
11-Aug-11  9:05 5623 éBugaiha TRV PLU MA 275 18:00 )/C Job-Work 275
H-Aug-1t  9:06 3902 ' chander AR} CIV  HM 350 18:00 /l/c ept” 350
I1-Aug-I1  9:06 5462 éSrinu BSP PAl MA 275 18:00 - X On Ac. 275
1l-Aug-11  9:06 5663 éNarshima BSP PAI MH 180 8:00 /I/A On Ac. 180
H-Aug-11  9:07 3707 gD.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 190 18:00 X/C ork 190
TI-Aug-11  9:07 5701 fKrishnaiha - MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 % ‘/JOb‘W'ork 190
1l-Aug-1F 9:07 5702 EAmna MAN EA-R FH 170 18:00 /l/C Work 176
H-Aug-11  9:08 1273 éAnjili MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 /J/C JobWark 170
11-Aug-t1  9:08 4046 ;BabuRao JR PAI MA 275 18:00 )/C On Ac 275
1-Aug-11 - 9:08 5136 Mahanth JR. PAI  MA 275 18:00 )c/ - OnAc 275
H-Aug-11  9:09 5012 ;Laxman SUN PAl  Ma 275 18:00 % On Ac 275
Ti-Aug-11  9:09 5125 iJyothi ram JR PAI co 350 18:00 /t/C On Ac. 350
il-Aug-1t  9:09 5211 Nilkant SUN  PAI MA 275 18:00 (I/C On A, 275
H-Aug-1l  9:10 5380 M.DZahed Zay PLU CO 350 18:00 A Mk 350
I1-Aug-11  9:10 35618 ;Samila Rac CAR MA 275 18:00 )A Mk 275
H-Auvg-11  9:10 5621 {Inder Rac CAR MH 175 18:00 /l/fA _/JDD’WO 175
1-Aug-11  9:11 5619 ERudhar Rac CAR MA 275 1800 /I/C Wor 275
T-Aug-11 - 9:11 5691 Yadi RAJ  ELE MA 275 18:00 )/C: D 275
2Avgust, 2011 T  Pagelofl ;
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MFH - Attendance Véalue Detailed Report FromDate:  26/8/11 ToDate: 01/09/1]
Contractor Name

: ~ B.Bassappa (P“aﬁgf)—"
Payment Type L On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Workeir Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (3. detailreco . Sum 4
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker 8kill FH

Summary for "Workel Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH '

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for "‘Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (8 detilr Sum 14
Contractor Name | Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) '
Payment Type P Dept.

Warker Skill 3 MA

Summary for 'Workefr Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill : MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum
-Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) C oo Sum

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA.

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contragtor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (12 detail = Sum

Contractor Name Jyothi Ramr(Painter)r i

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill co

Summary for ‘Workef Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill , MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6~
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (I8 detailrec  Sum 23
Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking) ’

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) 2

02 September, 2011 S Page 1 of 3 :
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Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records)

Sum 8

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 10
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (4 detail reco Sum 10
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil) B
Payment Type f Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Workejr Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worke:r SKill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 7
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (7 detail records) —_ Sum _1
Contractor Name M.D.Zahed (Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill : CO

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (3 detailrec _ Sum 3.
Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Workeir Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 3
-Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 4
Payment Type ; On Ac.

Worker Skill CcoO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Workejr Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skitl' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 21
-Summary for ‘Contragtor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum S35
Contractor Name . Raja Chary (Carpentor)

Payment Type § Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Workejr Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Workejr Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Paymetzlt Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 9
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (6 detail re Sum 9
Contractor Name L 3. Arjun (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill HM 7
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) < \ R 4
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Summary for ‘Paymfi,nt Type'= Dept. (4 detail records) Sum
Summary for LQOIJII&QE?I-..D[@I.T}Q'_iL&i@&(@i‘iﬂl@._@lﬂI‘QC_QQFSLS)__.____.,, SSume
Contractor Name SK. Ziyaul Rahman (Tiles)
PaymentType  OnAe T e
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill _ MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH {2 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. {4 detail records) Sum

,S,gmmam,fqr__T.Cp,r,l,t.r_egg.tgr,l}la_rn.f:;i‘_SI_<;,_Z,iygulgBath_@n,(Iil_qs),(ﬁ}__dgta,,‘ o Sum

Contractor Name :

Sun@tha (Painter)

PaymentType = OnAe. T e
Worker Skill : MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum

. Sym_m_arqut_fgontr___iszt_gr,,lt{a_mgiiS_uait,hg_G.’.@igt,@f).(é,dg_tg_il,,rgc_gzds),, ______ o Sum
Contractor Name Tirupathi.V(Plumber)
Payment Type C Job Work
Worker Skill Co _
Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worke? Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (8 detail rec Sum

' Grand Total

Sdctreen, o

acmmond
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MFH - Detailed Attnaence Report

Date In lDé Name
26-Aug-11  9:00 4878 Ramana
26-Aug-11 9:00 5460 K.Krishna
26-Aug-1l 9:00 5688 Dass
26-Aug-11 9:01 1751 Balaji
26-Aug-11 9:01 5647 Pintu
26-Aug-1l 9:0F 5685 B.Balaram
26-Aug-1l  9:02 2425 Narasimhulu
26-Aug-11 902 4953? Raj Kumar
26-Aug-t1  9:02 571(}2 Bharadwaj
26-Aug-l1  9:03 5267 Tirupathi.V
26-Aug-11 - 9:03 5275 Rajmouli
26-Aug-11 903 5700 G.Sai Kumar
26-Aug-11  9:04 2748 Raimun
26-Aug-11  9:04 2750 Mohan Lal
26-Aug-11  9:04 3707 D.Narsingyadh
26-Aug-11 9:05 1273 Anjli
26-Aug-11  9:05 (274 Syanthaiah
26-Aug-11  9:05 39840 Suwana
26-Aug-11  9:06 3902 chander
26-Aug-11  9:06 5618 Samila
26-Aug-11  9:06 5621 Inder
26-Aug-1  9:07 3789 Jitnarayan
26-Aug-1t  9:07 5380 M.DZahed
26-Aug-1t  9:07 5619 Rudhar
26-Aug-1l 9:08 4743, Hirawar
26-Aug-11 - 9:08 5192 mahinder
26-Aug-tl  9:08 5456 Vijay Mohra
26-Aug-11 9:09 5125 Jyothi ram
26-Aug-1l  9:09 5133; Popat
26-Aug-1l  9:09 5453 Govind Rao
26-Aug-11  9:10 5049 Villas
26-Aug-ll  9:10 5705 Mani
26-Aug-11  9:10 5708] Pappy

estified by:

Projec _Manager?/En

ALP'NE ESTATES

02 Septenﬂbcr, 201 [

From Date:
Cont  Type Skill  Wage

KRI HW MH 180
KRI HW CO 350
KRI HW MH 180
KRI HW MH E80
NAR  WEL MA 300
KRI HW MH 180
NAR  WEL CO 350
NAR  WEL MA 300
NAR WEL MA 300
TRV PLU CO 350
TRV PLU MA 275
NAR  WEL MH 175
PKL CIv FH 160
PKL. Clv MA 325
Man EAR MH 190
MAN  EAR FH 170
MAN EAR MH 190
Man EAR FH 170
ARJ cv HM 350
Rac CAR MA 275
Rac CAR MH i75
JAN TIE, MA 450
Zay PLU CO 350
Rac CAR MA 275
JAN TIL MA 450
JAN TIL MA, 450
JR PAI MA 275
JR PA}Y CcO 350
JR PAL MA 215
IR PAI MH 180
SUN PAl MA 275
Rah TIL MA 450
Rah - TIL MH 200

26-Aug-1 To Date: 26/8/11

1

Out Attn Kk Payment Amount
18:00 /)/CBkN 180
1800 © }Z 350
18:00 AT 180
18:00 ATCA 180
18:00 & /t,/ 300
18:00 /L/ 180
18:00 E % 350
18:00 / 300
18:00 ,r{ 300
18:00 / JobWork 350
18:00 /A/Cl/ L JobWork 275
18:00 ;/ “On Ac. 175
18:00 e /Deﬁ? 160
£8:00 Y Cpe pep 325
18:00 ' /t/CA ) ork 190
18:00 {l{ Joh-Work 170
18:00 / Work 190
18:00 % : /»mk 170
18:00 < / Y Dept,

18:00 ) / ork

18:00 ’/x)c: Job-Work

18:00 //c Ort Ac,”

18:00 /% Job N

18:00 //cA %\?«m

18:00 ! )/c: ‘%H/A:K

18:00 }/C { n Ac.

18:00 % On Ac.

18:00 “1/( On Ac.,

18:00 )/B On Ac.

18:00 y{ On Ac.

18:00 % On Ac.

18:00 )/B On Ac.

18:00 On Ac.
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MFH - Detailed Attnfdence Report ' From Date: 27-Aug-1  To Date: 27/8/11
i 1

Date In ll} Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock Payment Amount
27-Aug-11 9:00 17555 Balaji KRE  HW MH 180 18:00 ‘/l/c Waork 180
27-Aug-11  9:00 48782 Ramana KRI HW MH 180 18:00 / : Work 180
27-Aug-11 900 54602 K. Krishna KRI HW cO 350 18:00 /‘a{ /ﬁ rk 350
27-Aug-11  9:01 5685; B.Balaram KRI HW MH 180 18:00 /{g( /S’ﬁo 180
27-Aug-11  9:01 5688? Dass KRI HW MH 180 18:00 (X/Ca( Work 180
27-Aug-11  9:01 57005 G.Sai Kumar NAR WEL MH 175 18:00 % On Ac 175
27-Aug-11 902 2425; Narasimhulu NAR  WEL CO 350 18:00 /l/ On Ac 356
27-Aug-11  9:02 4933 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 /2(3/ On Ac 300
27-Aug-t1 902 5710, Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 /{/C On Ac. 300
27-Aug-11 903 27482 Raimun PKL Crv FH 160 18:00 C /g(' I60
27-Aug-11 9:03 2750, Mohankal  PKL CIV = Ma 325 18:00 e }éﬂ( 325
27-Avg-11 903 5647? Pintu NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 / %> On Ac, 300
27-Aug-11  9:04 3902§ chander ARI CIv HM 350 18:00 //2/ Dept. 350
27-Aug-1l 9:04 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV PLU Co 350 18:00 /'é; &2 366 Wark 350
27-Aug-11  9:04 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 275 18:00 A '-/Jalf( 275
27-Aug-11  9:.05 3941 Sree Ram JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 CA ¢ Pt 450
27-Aug-t1  9:05 5659 Narayana BSP PAlL MA 275 18:00 B On Ac 275
27-Aug-11 - 9:05 5662 Raju BSP  Pal MA 275 18:00 % On Ag, 275
27-Aug-11 9:06 3942 Sanjay JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 % /Bep{‘ 450
27-Aug-11  9:06 3943, Ram Sahai JAN TIL MH 200 18:00 %,; V/Qp(
27-Aug-11 906 3944_ Ram Charita  JAN TIL MH 200 18:.00 m /D?(
27-Aug-tl 907 3945% Umha Shanker JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 '/l/CA On Ac,
27-Aug-11 - 9:07 39585 Mahender JAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 /r/CA onac.
27-Aug-11 9:07 4837? RamPyarce  JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 /I/CA On Ac
27-Aug-11  9:08 1274] Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 ; )/C Work 190
27-Aug-l1  9:08 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 //CA On Ac. 200
27-Aug-11 - 9:08 4981 Mahender Pan  JAN TiL MA 450 18:00 /I/CA On Ac 450
27-Aug-11 909 52732 Anjil MAN  EAR FH 170 18:00 t/l/C /}m)rk 170
27-Aug-11  9:09 37(}75 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 190 18:00 / ty]ﬁﬁ?\/ork 190
27-Ang-11  9:09 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 170 18:00 % W 170
27-Aug-11  9:10 568 Samila Rac  CAR  Ma 275 18:00 A W 275
27-Avg-11  9:10 5619; Rudhar Rac CAR MA 275 18:00 ﬁﬁ. M 275
27-Aug-tl  9:10 3621 Inder Rac CAR MH 175 18:00 }/C i ork__ 175
27-Aug-tl 911 5386! M.D.Zahed Zay PLU CcO 350 18:00 / 1 ork 350
27-Aug-11 911 5453% Govind Rac  JR PAY MH 180 [8:00 ‘/l}B;A On Ac. 180
27-Aug-11  OiIl 5456? Vijay Mohra  JR PAI MA 275 18:00 /l/B On Ac 275
27-Aug-11 912 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI Co 350 18:00 /!/B On Ac 350
27-Aug-11 912 5133 Popat IR PAl MA 275 18:00 “,I/B- On Ac 275
27-Aug-11 9:12 56685 Sapna SUN  Pal MA 275 18:00 - On Ac 275

02 September, 2011
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 28-Aug-1  To Date: 28/8/11
s

Date In ID; Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
28-Aug-11  9:00 3789; Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 /I/C- On Ac. 430
28-Aug-11  9:00 4743; Hirawar JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 (//C On Ac. 450
28-Aug-11  9:00 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 / On Ac. 450
28-Aug-11  9:01 5133? Popat JR PAI MA 275 18:00 /]/B On Ac. 275
28-Aug-1l  9:01 5453 GovindRao IR PAI MH 180 18:00 / On Ac. 180
28-Aug-11  9:01 54565 Vijay Mohra  JR PAI MA 275 18:00 /{)/ On Ac.
2-Aug-tl 902 5125 Jyothiram  JR  PAI  CO 350 18:00 /l/B/ On Ac.
28-Aug-il 902 5668 Sapna SUN  PAL  MA 275 18:00 / On Ac
28-Aug-fl 902 5708; Pappu Rah TIL MH 260 18:00 / On Ac: 200
28-Aug-ll 9:03 5705 Mani Rah  TIL  MA 450 18:00 /(i On Ac. 450

W
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MFH - Detailed Aﬂnhence Report . From Date: 29-Aug-1  To Date: 29/8/11
: 1

Date In ID; Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn ¢k Payment Amount
20-Aug-ll 9:00 5647 Pintu NAR WEL Ma 300 18:00 C On Ac. 300
29-Aug-11  9:00 5706 G.Sai Kumar NAR  WEL  MH 175 18:00 / On Ac. 175
29-Aug-11 900 571@ Bharadwaj NAR WEL MA 300 18:00 /x/c On Ac, 300
29-Aug-11  9:01 2425 Narasimhulu NAR WEL  CO 350 18:00 /1/0 On Ac., 350
29-Aug-11  9:01 495:?» Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 ‘/ On Ac, 300
20-Aug-l11 - 9:01 527:5 Rajmouli TRV PLU  MA 275 18:00 / /aﬁ ; 275
29-Aug-fl 9:02 5267: TirupathiV TRV  PLU Cco 350 18:00 ) % Work 350
29-Aug-11  9:02 565é Narayana BSP PAl MA 275 18:00 hﬁ On Ac. 275
29-Aug-11  9:02 5663 Narshima BSP  PAl MH 180 1%:00 / On Ac. 180
29-Aug-11 - 9:03 394@ Sree Ram JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 /2( On Ac, 450
29-Aug-13  9:03 394é Sanjay JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 //C/Dem/ 450
29-Aug-11 903 394$ Ram Sahai  JAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 % Dgpt: 200
29-Aug-11  9:04 2748 Raimun PKL  CIV FH 160 18:00 '/@ 2 De 160
29-Aug-11 9:04 2750 MohanLal  PKL CIV  MA 325 18:00 /t/c : »—/Depf/
29-Aug-11  9:04 394{1 Ram Charita JAN  TIL MH 200 18:00 % Oi Ac
29-Aug-11 9:05 5133 Popat R PAL  MA 275 18:00 )/B On Ac
29-Aug-11 905 5453 Govind Rao IR PAl MH 180 18:00 % On Ac.
29-Aug-11 9:05 545?6 Vijay Mohra  JR PAl MA 275 18:00 ‘/l{ On Ac. - 275
29-Aug-tl  9:06 3902 chander ARY  CIV HM 350 18:00 "X }y/ 350
20-Aug-11  9:06 5;25 Jyothi ram JR PAl co 350 18:00 B <7On Ac, 350
29-Aug-1l  9:06 5668 Sapna SUN  PAI MA 275 1%:00 % On Ac 275
29-Aug-11  9:07 127:3 Anjili MAN EAR  FH 170 18:00 //C ork 170
29-Aug-11  9:07 1274 Syanthaizh  MAN EAR  MH 190 18:00 g )/c //M()Nork 199
29-Aug-11 907 370?7 D Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 190 18:00 % ork— 190
29-Aug-11 9:08 538@) MDZahed Zay PLU  CO 350 18:00 /I/CA Work 350

F‘h:zj&iz !“L_OQE;"!E:;;‘]QQ ‘
ALPINE ESTATES j

1 . . L - o
i Algige Latates

[

OZSeptember,i()ll S s s e e e L . -Pagé Lofl




gl =S _Dak&{ K

MFH - Detailed Attnidence Report

Date In D Name
30-Aug-tl  9:00 5647 Pintu
30-Aug-11  9:00 5700 G.Sai Kumar
30-Aug-l]  9:00 5710 Bharadwaj
30-Aug-11 9:01 2425 Narasimhulu
30-Aug-11 9:01 4953 Raj Kumar
30-Aug-11 9:01 5192 mahinder
30-Aug-11  9:02 3789 Jitnarayan
30-Aug-11  9:02 4743 Hitawar
30-Aug-11  9:02 5267 Tirupathi.V
30-Aug-11  9:03 370‘? D.Narsingyadh
30-Aug-11 903 3902 chander
30-Aug-1t 9:03 5273  Rajmouli
30-Aug-11 9:04 1273 Anmjili
30-Aug-11 9:04 1274 Syanthaiah
30-Aug-1l  9:04 2750 Mohan Lal
30-Aug-11  9:05 5133 Popat
30-Aug-il  9:05 5453 Govind Rao
30-Aug-Fl  9:05 5456 Vijay Mohra
30-Aug-tl 906 5125 Ivothi ram
30-Aug-11 9:06 5621 Inder
30-Aug-11 9:06 5668 Sapna
30-Aug-11 9:07 5618 Samila
30-Aug-11  9:07 5619 Rudhar

.

02 September, 2011

V

From Date: 30-Aug-1  To Date: 30/8/11
;

Cont  Type Skilt Wage Out Attn ock  Payment Amount
NAR WEL MA 300 18:00 % /m 300
NAR  WEL  MH 175 18:00 /c/ On Ac. 175
NAR WEL MA 300 18:00 / /wmrk 300
NAR WEL CO 350 18:00 J/V & /Gmork 350
NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 A;C/ ‘/le‘mrk 300
AN TIL Ma 450 18:00 % 7 OpAT 450
JAN  TIE MaA 450 18:00 /k{ épt, 450
JAN TIL  MA 450 18:00 ‘/x/c )pt/ 450
TRV PLU €O 350 18:00 /% /mﬁrk 350
Man EAR  MH 190 18:00 % /mﬁo BT
AR} CIV  HM 350 18:00 “)/CA ¢ i 350
TRY PLU  MA 275 18:00 )/CA /mrfork 275
MAN EAR  FH 170 18:00 {t/c P Wk 170
MAN EAR  MH 190 18:00 % ’/ﬁor l
PKL  CIV  MA 325 18:00 //c /D/
R PAl MA 275 18:00 ,J/BA On Ac.~
R pAl MH 180 18:00 / On Ac
JR PAl MA 275 18:00 ,/g On Ac 275
R PAL €O 350 18:00 (l/B On Ac 350
Rac CAR  MH 175 18:00 /l/CA Work 175
SUN  PAI  MA 275 18:00 )/{ On Ac 275
Rac  CAR  MA 275 18:00 e /mﬁ&k 275
Rac  CAR  MA 275 18:00 "1/4 /Jamrk 275

QUATITY FQUALITY

> o,

3

)
L
J
i
r

f?;taf\]u

“-.. T RSP T We Pme whr i whiplim

~ Pagelofl




MFKH - Detailed Attxidence Report

Date In D Name
31-Aug-11 900 5647 Pintu
31-Aug-11  9:00 5700 G.Sai Kumar
3l-Aug-ll 9:00 5710 Bharadwaj
31-Aug-1l - 9:01 2425 Narasimhulu
31-Aug-1l  9:01 4953 Raj Kumar
31-Aug-tl - 9:01 5456 Vijay Mohra
31-Aug-1l - 9:02 5125 Jyothi ram
31-Aug-11 9:02 5453 Govind Rao
3l-Aug-11  9:02 5668 Sapna

Ceartjtied by:

Project anageérlEngg.

ALPINE ESTAIES

02 September, 2011

Cont

NAR
NAR
NAR
NAR
NAR
IR
JR
IR
SUN

Type

WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
PAL
PAT
PAl
PAI

From Date:
Skill  Wage

MA 300
MH 175
MA 300
CO 350
MA 300
MA 275
coO 350
MH 180
MA 275

A\\

31-Aug-1  To Date: 31/8/11

Out Attn ock  Payment Amount
18:00 %‘ On Ac. 300
18:00 /l{ OnAc. . 175
18:00 !/( On Ac.
18:00 /r{ On Ac.
18:00 ' / On Ac.
18:00 / On Ac.

18:00 On A€
18:00 ) /1/:/ On Ac. 180
18:00 /}{ On Ac. 275

Certifieg‘%i/

Asst. Admin. Manager
Alpine Estates

éagé 1of1
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 26.08.2011 to 04, 09.2011

( ONE WEEK )
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Projec Maﬂager/Engg.
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Certified py:
Asst. Admin. Manager
Alpine Estates




MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 26.08.2011 to 01.09.2011
{ ONE WEEK )
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.MFH.- Hire Charges Detailed Report

Reg No Date
157 29-Aug-11

Equip. Owner
CH Bhikshapathy

A

i A s

02 wnﬁoamoﬂucm 1

~ From:

26/8/11 .

To:.

Equip. Type Vehicle No Start
11:51

Tractor

AP 24C 6152

Stop
12:10

01/09/11

Work Desc

[Diesel

Quantity RATR V

vﬂ&

Amg

Certified by:

oy

Asst. Admin. Manager

‘Alpine Estates

Page | of I




MFH - Cement Reggister Report From:  26/08/11 To: 01/09/11

Cement Reg. No Daté Time

Issued For Cement Grade Block No Ql:allti)“ucd By
ﬁjg-l 1 /11’06 (Marbfe work /ﬂ@de C - 10 Security

7-Aug-11 T er )PC/G}ade /(ecurity
L AST0 Water Proofing /BPC‘Grade _S3-Sucurity

A %W ter Proofing PPC Grede GGurit

1

/Lé@"‘
A0
‘/4/

P

P

i C rtiﬁeg by:
Project Managier/En g Asst. A(.imin: Manager .
ALPINE ESTAIES Alpine Estates

02 Scpfeniber, 2011 Page b of ]




MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 01/09/11

Cemtent Grade 43 or PPC

Quéntity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (2752 detail recorddy
Sum : 0 /
: ~.

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quéntity in bags
Summary for *‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (485 d
Sum 0

Cement Grade . OPC Grade

Quafntity in bags
=y 1 b4gs

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (359 détail records)

Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC Grade (247 dotai records)

Sum : 43
Grand Totat -43

o

Project Manager/Ergg.
ALPINE ESTATES

Ce tif(qed Eby:

Asst. Admin. Manager’
Alpine Estates

02 September, 201 1

Page | of |




MFH - Hire Charges li’ayment Report

From: 26/08/11 01/09/11°
Equipment Owner CH Bhikshapathy
Date | Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
29-Aug-11  Tractor AP 24C 6152 ] 210 per trip 210
Summary for Vehicle Owner' = CH Bhikshapathy (1 detail ro Sum ] T N,
Grand Total 1

e ﬂied by:

Project ali'tagerlﬁﬂag-
ALP'NE ESTATES

X Y IQUALITY
Ry o~

02 September, 2011

Certizi.. by

Asst. Admin. Manager
Alpine Estates

Page | of 1




'MFH - Detailed Attnfdence Report From Date:

Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage
19-Aug-11 9:00 1751 Balgji KRI  HW  MH 180
t9-Aug-tl  9:00 4878 Ramana KRI  HW  MH 180
19-Aug-11  9:00 5685 BBalaam KRl HW  MH 180
19-Aug-t1  9:01 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 450
19-Aug-11  9:01 5460 KKrishna ~ KRI HW  CO 350
19-Aug-11 9:01 5688 Dass KRI HW  MH 180
19-Aug-11  9:02 3789 Jitnarayan  JAN TIL  MA 450
19-Aug-11  9:02 4743 Hirawar JAN  TIL MA 450
19-Aug-11  9:02 4953 RajKumar NAR WEL MA 300
19-Aug-11  9:03 2425  Narasimhulu NAR WEL €O 350
19-Aug-[1  9:03 5647 Pintu NAR WEL MA 300
19-Aug-11  9:03 5700 G.SaiKumar NAR WEL  MH 175
19-Aug-11 9:04 2748 Raimun PKL CIv  ¥FH 160
19-Aug-11  9:04 5267 TirupathiV TRV PLU  CO 350
19-Aug-11  9:04 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU  MA 275
19-Aug-11  9:05 2750 MohanLal PKL CIV  MA 325
19-Aug-11  9:05 5659 WNarayana BSP . PAI  MA 275
19-Aug-1l  9:05 5662 Raju BSP  PAIl  MA 275
19-Aug-11  9:06 4790 Lalabhwar IR PAI  MA 275
19-Aug-11  9:06 5125 Jyothiram IR PAl €O 350
19-Aug-11 9:06 5136 Mahanth R PAl  MA 275
19-Aug-1l  9:07 3902 chander AR}  CIV  HM 350
19-Aug-11 9:07 5012 Laxman SUN PAI  MA 275
19-Aug-11 9:07 5049 Villas SUN  PAI  MA 275
19-Aug-11 908 1274 Syanthaish  MAN FAR  MH 190
19-Aug-11  9:08 3707 DNarsingyadh Man EAR  MH 190
19-Aug-11  9:08 5701 Krishnaiha ~ MAN EAR  MH 190
19-Aug-11  9:09 1273 " Anjili MAN EAR  FH 170
19-Aug-11  9:09 5702 Aruna MAN EAR  FH 170
19-Aug-11 9:09 5704 SHAbdWl  Rah TIL  Ma 450
[9-Aug-11  9:10 5450 JankiRam  VPH ELE  MA 275
19-Aug-11  9:10 $633 Ravi VPH ELE  MA 275
19-Aug-11 910 570§ Pappu Rah  TIL MH 200
19-Aug-11  9:11 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE €O 350
19-Aug-11 911 5618 Samila Rac  CAR  MA 275
19-Aug-11 911 5621 Inder Rac  CAR MH 175
19-Aug-11  9:12 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU €O 350
19-Aug-11 9:12 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 275

26 August, 2011

19-Aug-1  To Date:

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:060
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

19/8/11

Attn lock  Pay

P

E\PX‘&%\\&XO\Q\E\"O
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WA

5N
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BT
o
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B

P SRR ER Y

=
9‘ .

AN

el
9“§\9
5 >
no::‘é?o
5% &

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

On Ac.
J ork
Job-Work

ob Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

-

rojett Manager/Engg. W g@[ﬁf‘f y

ALPNE ESTAIES | e/ A

Certifieg

Amount
- 180
180
180
450
350
180
450
450
300
330
300
175
- 160
350
275
325
275
275
275
350
275
35
275
275
190
190
190
170
170
450
275
275
200
350
275
175
350
275
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MFH - Detailed Aunéence Report From Date: 20-Aug-1  To Date: 20/8/11
: 1

Date  In B  Name Cont Type Skil Wage Out  Atn ock Payment Amount
20-Avg-1l 9:00 1751 Bataji KRI HW MO 130 18:00 /‘1‘ / - 180
20-Aug-11  9:00 4878§ Ramana KRl  HW MH 180 18:00 /K(C%1 - /Jﬁlﬂ- 180
20-Aug-11  9:00 5460 K.Krishna KRI  HW Co 350 18:00 % Work 350
20-Aug-11 001 4953: Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 300 18:00 ’ On Ac. 300
20-Aug-11 9:01 5685 BBalam KRl HW  MH 180 18:00 / ﬂ 180
20-Aug-11 9:01 5688 Dass KRE HW  MH 180 18:00 ‘A Work 180
20-Aug-11  9:02 24255 Narasimhulu  NAR WEL  CO 350 18:00 C On Ac. 350
20-Aug-11 902 5700§ G.Sai Kumar NAR WEL MH 175 18:00 /r{ On Ac. 175
20-Aug-t1  9:02 5710? Bharadwaj NAR WEL MA 300 18:00 )C/ On Ac. 300
20-Aug-I1  9:03 2748? Raimun PKL C1v FH 160 18:00 160
20-Aug-11  9:03 2750 Mohan Lal PKL  CIV MA 325 18:00 325
20-Aug-11 9:03 5662 Raju BSP  PAI MA 275 18:00 275
20-Aug-11  9:04 3902; chander ARJ CIv HM 350 18:00 350
20-Aug-11  9:04 52755 Rajmouli TRV PLU MA 275 18:00 275
20-Aug-11 904 56595 Narayana BSP PAI MA 275 18:00
20-Aug-11 05 370?; D Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 190 18:00
20-Aug-11  9:05 5267’; Tirupathi.V TRV PLU co - 350 18:00
20-Aug-11  9:05 57015 Krishnaiha MAN EAR MH 190 18:00
20-Aug-11 9:06 1273 Aniili MAN EAR  FH 170 18:00
20-Aug-1F 9:06 1274% Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 190 18:00
20-Aug-11  9:06 570i Aruna MAN  EAR FH I70 18:00
20-Aug-11 907 3789? Hinarayan JAN TIL MA 450 18:00
20-Aug-11 907 4743; Hirawar JAN TIL MA 450 18:00
20-Aug-11 907 5192? mahinder JAN TIL MA 450 18:00
20-Aug-11  9:08 4790 Lalabhwar JR PAIL MA 275 18:00
20-Aug-1l  9:08 5125 Jyothi ram R PAI co 350 18:00 :
20-Auvg-11  9:08 538(% M.D.Zahed Zay PLU [&8) 350 18:00 ,1/ Jopb"Work 350
20-Aug-1F 9:09 SOEi Laxman SUN PAI MA 275 18:00 %A On Ac 275
20-Aug-11 9:09 5049 Villas SUN PAI  MA 275 18:00 /14 On Ac. 275
20-Aug-11  9:09 562£ ider Rac CAR MH 175 18:00

20-Aug-11 %10 561$ Samifa Rac CAR MA 275
20-Aug-11 910 3619 Rudhar Rac MA

Project Manager/Engg.

ip. Manager
ALP:NE ESTATES :

‘Aipine Estutes

=
L8
C:i
g .
& =
L teas sampommnro o
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 21-Aug-1  To Date: 21/8/11 7
1

Date In D, Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
21-Augll 900 4790 Lalbhwar  JR  PAI  Ma 275 18:00 (\/é On Ac. 275
21-Aug-1l - 9:00 5125 Jyothi ram R PAl CO 350 18:00 / B O Ac. 35
21-Aug-11  9:00 5136: Mahanth JR PAI MA 275 18:00 /l/B On Ac.
21-Aug-11  9:01 3789: Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 430 18:00 % On Ac.
21-Aug-11 9:01 5012; Laxman SUN  PAl MA 275 18:00 / On Ag
21-Aug-11 - 9:01 5049 Villas SUN  PaAl MA 275 18:00 ) /1/:/ On' Ac.
2l-Aug-11 902 47432 Hirawar JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 % " OnAc 450
21-Aug-11  9:02 5192? mahinder JAN TIL MA 450 13:00 /}C/ On Ac. 450

t
*

Certified

Asst. A'}:n. Manager E

Alpine Estates

Fiod By

" AR Sk
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st menager/ =g

r
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report * From Date: 22-Aug-1 To Date: 22/8/1]
1

Date In lD Name Cont  Type  Skill Wage Out Attn ock ent  Amount
22-Aug-l] 9:00 1751 Balaji KRI HW  MH 180 18:00 /ﬁ‘ﬂ:k 180
22-Aug-11 900 568:5 B .Balaram KRI HW MH [80 18:00 /l)t / 180
22-Aug-11 9:00 5688 Dass KRI  HW  MH 180 18:00 / 180
22-Aug-11 9:01 4878 Ramana KRI  HW  MH 180 18:00 / / 180
22-Aug-11 - 9:01 546O K Krishna KRI HW Co 350 18:00 /lé/ Work 350
22-Aug-11 9:01 5647 Pinty NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
22-Aug-1t 9:02 2425 Narasimhulu NAR WEL CO 350 18:00 /I/ On Ac. 350
22-Aug-11 9:02 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 /V On Ac. 300
22-Aug-il  9:02 570(} G.Sai Kumar NAR  WEL MH 175 18:00 /(;/ On Ac, 175
22-Aug-l1  9:03 2748 Raimun PKL CIV  FH 160 18:00 A /B( 160
22-Aug-11 9:03 2750 Mohaa Lal PKL Clv MA 325 18:00 / // 325
22-Aug-11 903 5710 Bharadwaj NAR WEL MA 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
22-Aug-11  9:04 2889; V Phaninder VPH  ELE Co 350 18:00 / On Ac 350
22-Aug-11  9:04 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE  MA 275 18:00 / On Ac. 275
22-Aug-11  9:04 5633 Ravi VPH ELE  MA 275 18:00 ‘/t)/;\/ 275
22-Aug-ll 9105 3707 DNarsingyadh Man EAR MK 190 18:00 / / 190
22-Aug-11  9:05 526? Tirupathi. v TRY  PLU co 350 18:00 )K 350
22-Aug-1F  9:05 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 275 1%:00 A C /lf(k 275
22-Aug-11 906 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 170 18:00 C /ﬂ\
22-Aug-1l 906 1274 S)Ifanthaiah MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 /l/C bWor[\
22-Aug-tl  9:06 5[36_ Mahanth IR PAI MA 275 18:00 /I/ On Ac
22-Aug-11  9:07 4790 Lalabhwar IR PAl MA 275 18:00 f/l; On Ac. 275
22-Aug-11 907 5012 Laxman SUN  Ppal MA 275 18:00 /I/B On Ac. 275
22-Aug-11 907 5527 Amul SUN  PAI MA 275 18:00 v)/g n Ag 275
22-Aug-11 908 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 )C/ /@ 450
22-Aug-11  9:08 5049 Villas SUN  PAl-  MaA 275 18:00 / On Ac. 275
22-Aug-11  9:08 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 / 450
22-Aug-11 9:09 3789 Jitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 /l/c /\a‘dork 450
22-Aug-11 909 3902; chander ARJ CIv HM 350 18:00 //CA / 350
2-Aug-tl - 9:09 5380 M.DZahed  Za 350 18:00 )4 '

/»( 350
Certif im

Asst. Admio. Manager
Alpine Estates
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 23-Aug-1  To Date: 23/8/11
: 1

Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn lock  Payment Amount
23-Aug-11  9:00 1751: Balaji KRI HW MH 180 18:00 {/j\/m\ 180
23-Aug-11 9:00 4378 Ramana KRI HwW MH 180 18:00 /\) Work 180
23-Aug-11 900 546Q K.Krishna KRI Hw co 350 18:00 /X’)A ork 350
23-Avg-11 901 2425 Namsimhula NAR WEL €O 350 18:00 ? On Ac. 350
23-Aug-11  9:01 56855 B.Balaram KRI HW MH 180 18:00 ork 180
23-Aug-11  9:01 5688 Dass KRI HW MH 180 18:00 ,d f‘éﬁork 180
23-Avg-11 902 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
23-Aug-11  9:02 5700 G.Sai Kumar NAR  WEL MH [75 18:00 / On Ac 175
23-Aug-11  9:02 57ld Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 / On Ac 300
23-Aug-11  9:03 378§ Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 / On Ac 450
23-Aug-11  9:03 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 _/2(3 On Ac 450
23-Aug-11  9:03 5647 Pinta NAR WEL MA 300 18:00 /l/C On Ac 300
23-Aug-tl  9:04 2748 Raimun PKL  CIV FH 160 18:00 ‘/I/CA pt 160
23-Ang-tl  9:04 2756 Mohan Lal PKL  CIV MA 325 18:00 /%A Degt 325
23-Aug-tl  9:04 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 ’)/C 6n Ac 450
23-Aug-tl  9:05 5267 Tirupathi. v TRV  PLU CcO 350 18:00 %A Mrk 350
23-Aug-il  9:05 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU MA 275 18:00 /l/C Work 275
23-Aug-11  9:05 555i Praveen VPH ELE MH 185 18:00 vK On Ac 185
23-Aug-11  9:06 1105 Rambabu VYPH ELE MA 275 18:00 / On Ac. 275
23-Aug-11  9:06 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE co 350 18:00 K On Ac 350
23-Aug-11 9:06 5527 Amul SUN  Pal MA, 275 18:00 )/B On Ac 275
23-Ang-11 907 479(} Lalabhwar JR PAI MA 275 18:00 (/B On Ac. 75
23-Aug-11 907 50122 Laxman SUN  PAI MA 275 18:00 / On Ac, 27
23-Aug-11  9:07 5049 Villas SUN  Ppal MA 275 18:00 /l) On Ac. 27
23-Aug-1t 9:08 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 /I/(‘é Work 190
23-Aug-11 9:08 512$ Jyothi ram IR PAI co 350 18:00 ﬁi/B - OnAc. 350
23-Aug-11  9:08 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA, 275 18:00 /I/B On Ag 275
23-Aug-11  9:09 1273 Anjili MAN  EAR FH 170 18:00 ,J/C /Jﬂ(or' 170
23-Aug-11  9:09 3707:‘ D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 199 158:00 '}1/(3 * J ork 190
23-Aug-11  9:09 5704 SH Abdul Rah TIL MA 450 18:00 )/C On Ac. 450
23-Aug-11  9:10 5618 Samila Rac CAR MA 275 18:00 )@ —/Jotﬂ%'rk 275,
23-Aug-11 9110 5621 Inder ) Rac CAR MH 175 18:00 )/CA or‘l.< 175
23-Aug-t]  9:10 5708 Pappu Rah  TIL MH 18:00 /l/C On Ac 200
23-Aug-11 911} 39022 chander ARJ  CIv HM 18:00 cA Dept 350
23-Ang-11  9:11 538Q M.D.Zahed Zay 350 18:00 CA Work_—" 350
23-Aug-11  9:11 S6l§ Rudhar 275 18:00 )A\ W 273

C

??md@b/y'g;v

roject Mapager/Engg.
SALPINE ESTATES
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 24-Aug-1  To Date: 24/8/11
: 1

Date In ID; Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Pay t  Amount
24-Aug-lt 9:00 1751 Balaji KRI  HW MH 180 18:00 / /ﬁ:& 180
24-Aug-1F 9:00 4878? Ramana KRI HW MH 180 18:00 /2(3: /G(WZf 180
24-Aug-11  9:00 5460; K:Krishna KRI HW CO 350 18:00 % “'/J)b’( 350
24-Aug-11  9:01 56852 B.Balaram KRI HW MH 180 18:00 )/Cy /K 180
24-Aug-11 9:01 5688 Dass KRI HW  MH 180 18:00 ) %;( Adb Work 180
24-Aug-11  9:01 STODj G.Sai Kumar NAR  WEL MH 175 18:00 ‘/'/ On Ac. 175
24-Avg-11  9:02 24255 Narasimhulu  NAR  WEL . CO 350 18:00 g On Ac. 350
24-Aug-11 9:02 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 300 1800 /’)C; On Ac. 0
24-Aug-11  9:02 5710 Bharadwaj NAR WEL MA 300 18:00 /r/c On Ac, 300
24-Aug-11 $:03 3789 Jitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 ' )c/ ork 450
24-Aug-11 9:03 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 450 18:00 / . 450
24-Aug-11 9:03 5647 Piniu NAR  WEL MA 300 18:00 /
24-Aug-11  9:04 1274  Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 190 18:00 //f/gﬁ/
24-Aug-tl  9:04 ZTSQ Mohan Lal PKL Clv MA 325 18:.00 CH
24-Ang-11  9:04 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 450 18:00 ,{/C*
24-Aug-1t  9:05 1105 Rambabu VPH  ELE MA 275 18:00 )4 <z
24-Aug-11  9:05 1273: Anjili MAN EAR  FH 170 18:00 - %
24-Aug-11 9:05 3707 D.Narsingyadhk Man EAR MH 160 18:00 %
24-Aug-11  9:06 288§ V-Phaninder VPH ELE €O 350 18:90 /
24-Aug-1] 9:06 3902 chander ARl CIV  HM 350 18:00 o i
24-Aug-11  9:06 5386 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU CO 350 18:00 C /Job’(
24-Aug-11 907 5618 Samila Rac CAR MA 275 18:00 /" Work 275
24-Aug-11  9:07 5619  Rudhar Rac  CAR  MA 275 1%:00 "'% ] 275
24-Aug-11 9:07 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 175 18:00 \ C Jo 175
24-Aug-ll  9:08 5125 Jyothiram  JR  PAI €O 350 18:00 / On Ac 350
24-Aug-11 9:08 5455; Gaseshore JR PAI MH 180 18:00 /{ On Ac. 180
24-Aug-tl  9:08 5543 Dawale JR PAIL MH 180 18:00 p - On Ac. 180
24-Aug-F1  9:09 5211 Nilkant SUN  Pal MA 275 18:00 /]//Z/ On Ac 275
24-Aug-11  9:09 543§ Shanker SUN  PAI MA 275 18:00 /1 B On Ac 275
24-Aug-i1 9:09 5527 Amul SUN  PAl MA 275 18:00 )/{ On Ac. 275
24-Aug-11 910 5705 Mani Rah TIL MA 450 18:00 )/C On Ac. 450
24-Aug-1l 9:10 5703 Pappu MH 200 18:00 /x/c On Ac. 200

CKED |
Project Manager/Engg. }&1057(/ | 5,..;2
ALPNE ESTAIES i
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 25-Aug-1  To Date: 25/8/11
1

Date In D Name Cent  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn - ck  Payment Amount
25-Aug-1l 9:00 1751 Balaji KRI  HW  MH 180 18:00 /‘/B‘D 180
25-Aug-1l 900 5685 BBalram  KRI HW  MH 180 18:00 /20‘( 180
25-Aug-13  9:00 5688 Dass KRI HW  MH (80 18:00 i : 130
25-Aug-11 9:01 4878 Ramana KRI HW  MH 180 18:00 / TgbWorl 180
25-Ang-11  9:07 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW CcO 350 18:00 /( < Jopork 350
25-Aug-11 901 5662 Raju BSP  PAI  MA 275 18:00 '//iA < On Ac 275
25-Aug-1l  9:02 5462 Srinu BSP  PAl  MA 275 18:00 / On Ac 275
25-Aug-1l  9:02 5659 WNarayana BSP PAl MA 275 18:00 J}/// On Ac. 275
25-Aug-11 902 570Q G.Sai Kumar NAR  WEL MH 175 1800 / On Ac. 175
25-Aug-1t  9:03 2425 Narasimhulu NAR WEL  CO 350 18:00 . On Ac 350
25-Aug-ll 9:03 5647 Pintu NAR WEL MA 300 18:00 / OnAc. 300
25-Aug-ll 9:03 5710 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL  MA 300 18:00 '/ On Ac. 300
25-Aug-11  9:04 4953 RajKumar NAR WEL  MA 300 £8:00 / On A 300
25-Aug-1l .04 5267 TipathiV TRV PLU  CO 350 18:00 /xé M 350
25-Aug-il  9:04 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU  MA 275 18:00 /l/c W 275
25-Aug-11 9:05 2748 Raimun PKL CIV  FH 160 18:00 “¥YG Depy: 160
25-Aug-1l 9:05 5705 Mani Rah  TIL  Ma 450 18:00 B ﬂ:{ 450
25-Aug-11 9:05 S708 Pappu Rah TIL  MH 200 18:00 /
25-Aug-1l 9:06 2750 Mohanlal  PKL  CIV  MA 325 18:00 /};’A
25-Aug-11 9:06 5012 Laxman SUN  PAI  MA 275 18:00 2/{
25-Aug-11 - 9:06 5049 Villas SUN PAI  MaA 275 18:00 %
25-Aug-ll  9:07 1274 Syantheish ~ MAN EAR MM 190 18:00 ‘ ,\{
25-Aug-11 907 1707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 190 18:00 /
25-Aug-1l  9:07 3902 chander AR} CIV  HM 350 18:00 )/c :
25-Aug-ll  9:08 1273 Aniili MAN EAR  FH 170 18:00 %
25-Aug-1l  9:08 3984 Suwana Man EAR  FH 170 18:00 %
25-Aug-tl 9:08 3621 Inder Rac CAR MH 175 18:00 a/c
25-Aug-11  9:09 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU  CO 350 18:00 )/A
25-Augll 9:09 5618 Samila Rac  CAR  MA 275 18:00 ,/fc‘,:
25-Aug-1l 9:09 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR  MA 275 18:00 “,}/CA
25-Aug-1t 9:10 1105 Rambaby VPH ELE  Ma 275 18:00 /1/ c

25-Aug-11  9:10 2889 V Phaninder VPH
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 19/8/11 To Date:  25/8/11

C_ontractor Name . B.Bassappa (Painter) -
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 7
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (3 detail reco Sum T
Contractor Name G.Manmnem (Earth Work)

Payment Type L Job Work

Worker Skill : FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detait records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 23
~Summary for 'Contrattor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (12 detail ~ Sum e 23
Contractor Name B Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type Job Work ,

Worker Skill 5 MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detailrecords) ~ Swm ¢
Payment Type : On Ac.

Worker Skilt MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 12
Sumimary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (9 detailr ~ Sum 18
Contractor Name _Jyothi Ram (Pamter) ’

Payment Type : On Ac.

Worker Skill 5 CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MA .

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill ' MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (11 detail rec . Sum B

Contractor Name : K.Krishna (Hackmg)

Payment Type ~ Job Work

Worker Skill : co

Summary for 'Workefr Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worke?r Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (12 detailrec  ~ Sum

Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

26 August, 2011 : R . Page 1 of 3 .
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Worker Skill

FH

Summary for ‘Worke?r Skill' = FH (5 detail records)

Contractor Name :

Payment Type

Sunitha (Painter)
On Ac.

26 August, 2011

EEE AR IR LN

Sum 5
Worker Skijl MA
Summary for 'Worke:r Skill' = MA (6 detait records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail records) Sum 11
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (11 detail records Sum L
Contractor Name _ M.D.Zahed (Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 6
. Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (6 detail rec Sum 6
Contractor Name : Marka Narasunhulu Goud (Welder)
Payment Type “On Ac.
Worker Skill _ CO
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill : MA
Summary for 'Workejr Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker SKill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 28
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Marka Naragimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 28
Contractor Name Raja Chary (Carpentor)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 114]
Worker Skill : MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 15
. Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) {10 detajl r ~ Sum B 15
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)
Payment Type Dept
Worker Skil ; HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summaty for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contraetot Name'= 8, Arjun (Civil) (6 detail records) %m0 6
Contractor Name SK. Z:yaul Rahman (T1les)
Payment Type '~ On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Workei SKill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill : MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK. Zivaul Rghman (Tiles)(8deta __ Sum 8

Page 2 of 3
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (7 detail records} Sum 1T
Contractor Name : Tirupathi.V(Plumber) _ - B
Payment Type : Job Work
Worker Skill P CcO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill : MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (10 detail re . Sum D L
Contractor Name : V.Phanendar (Electrician) .
Payment Type : On Ac.
Worker Skill ! CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill : MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= V.Phanendar (Electrician) (11 detai Sum

Grand Total

_CHECKED

 QUANTITY FRUNTY | gl
U Agst, Admig. Mansper |
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19/8/11 To: 25/8/11

Item Size  Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle No Delivered by Received b ,

. 2Qeiigel] 36@\20&%8 \ch,\ ! No ,ww%m\\ AP 10&K7871 w.qumim_._l\qu\\m:mxnﬂ
© Monisr” \\\5 3269 AP1DAK 7871 B.Narsingh Shakeer

No
.@&\ 20-Aug: 14:00_Flead Office”
=5

22:Augl1 1249 Raja-Ram News Paper .@cﬁazsm%oaas EMW 3270 %%83 B.Nasigh  Raja Ram
Evmﬁlm "685 Kgs 3270 AP24Y 0037 BNarsingh __ RajaRam

MFH - Outward Report From:

Date Time To Location Item Categor Item Desc

65 22-Aug-t 12:49 aja Ram News Paper )
. L\H.ﬁ il - b .\ .\\ \\\ "

OHECKED 4 Certified by:
QUANTITY FQUNITY | %Z <]

T ' .
@««g‘d\ , W%\B%\\ { . Asst, Admin. Manager

" ) . Alpine Estates
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MFH - General Materials Inward Table Report  prom:  19/8/11 To: 25/8/11

Inward No Date ﬁ:»wmz_%:m.. Category Item Desc . Size Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No Del. By  Received
1180 Vivid World Catridge Refilling Color —TIF 818 A NGs ATB0 By FEEd Az Security :
N . P

11:36" Vivid Warkd— i \._Mmdamo Refilling Black \m\xw\ t\u\xo\ 1 %\ w.@n\\‘ Azer Security

14:00_Krisfina Traders ) &%ﬁz 5 z\m\ .,m% By Hand- Sudhakar  ——Sevirrity

18:10_Hari Hara Iron . Sponges f\ 1 3 9454 .- AP 29T Security
M&\ 20-Aug-11  18:10 Praful Sanitary Eﬂo Pipe ‘Mc\Zom 5634 . AP29T 9966  Shiva® Security i
\m\w\. 20-Aug- \_m 10 g_gq “Rubber Rings EB\ v_vsw\ : é\\iﬁu 29 “Shiva Security ,

,,\@\No Aug-11  18:10 E%__mm_aaq “Wash Basin Bracket g 10 Nos.— 5 \mm\ AP 29T 9966 swE Security

Mn\ 22-Auge 1 _é\o.\m@%n%«

\u\mw-b:m 1 11:00 m:mwm&,_mx@ .

B >ﬁ.\x\ 16: %\eﬁ nkann
\M\ 3-Aug-11  10:00 Sona vm_am
23-Avg-11  10:00 Sona Paints

’ mm 23- >:m-:Eb\wc:m Paiifis
\&\ 23-Aug-117"10:00 Sona Paints
m

23-Aug-11  10:00 Scna Paints

\‘.{W 23-Aug-11  [1:00 Krishna Traders
M»\ 2:AuglL_LE0D Krishnd Traders
g?_m-: 11:00 Krishna Traders

B Tl 1620 Thead OFeE

m ?E 20 Herd oaw\

,&\ 25-AlgAt  10:00.KFShna ¥
559.725-Aug- \a 00 g 4 Traders

25 AligTT 1T @b\m:m:\@\ﬁa%a

560

.\

25-Avg-11 1500 Krishna Traders
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Pxﬁli%ig

gﬁv\ mna..q! ' Security

9906 - %% 9966 St " Semrity.

- ,m¥w_wn Aottt Raf Security
.m\zw\m.wn. \E%wi\\.‘ Security

_ByBike JoThi Ram Security

\vawmwn JothiRam Security

w@n\. Jothi-Ram  ——Security

mﬁe&& NGouwd—  ~Seturity

By Hand . N.Gowd—  ~Secuit
w\.lmwx C SCUrity

BHand NGoud—
.\ % Shiva « maoc:Q‘

3827 AP E\pmmm ~Shiva ; mnn::Q
% .- By Hand— WW@E&\\ Security
Mﬂ ByHand—""  Basappa Security
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. MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 19.08.2011 to 25.08.2011
: { ONE WEEK }

: _Security _ Security ) ] o
Manoj | _ khailash
_Rejesh T Kaash i
Chandu Arjun
Gannu Kailash
Vacant Vacant
Vacant ) Vacant ]
_ Vecant
. Vacant
3 _ Vacant
{_Mansaram ? Kailash 1§
_ Vacant : Vacant
Vacant Vacant
Vacant Vacant.
Vacant Vacant
Vacant N Vacant
~ Store Company
_ Necant | ... Vecant
Vacant ‘ Vacant
Vacant __ Vacant
Security Security
_Shashi | RBabuRao
Vacant o Vacant
Vacant Vacant )
Vet | Vecant |
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L _a MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS .
: LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 19.08.2011 to 25.08.2011
{ ONE WEEK )

Vacant 1 Vacant 0 ) L0 it 0 21T
Bassappa . Basappa . 80 | 15 i 0 ° 6 [
Bassappa Basappa 50 15 0 0 65 K /
Veerander Hanumanthu 50 15 0 30 115 ]

Vacant 3 Vacant 0 0 0 0 07

i Indra } Raje Chary 50 15 0 0 5
. Dayal 3 Basappa 50 15 o o 5
. G.Ramesh | Hanumanthu 50 | 15 0 0 /
_Mahindes . AdyoihiBabu | 50 | 15 o o

_Vacant | Vacant 0 0 0 Y

Vacant Vacant 0 o SR S T

Vacant Vacant 0 ' 0 i0 o]

Vacant Vacant 0 Q 0 o ]

Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0

Vacant Vacant 0 0 a o o

Vacant Vacant 0 0 e o 0

Vacant _Vacant 0 0 9 N )

Vacant | Vacant | o 0o I 9 o . o 0

Vacant Vacant 0 0 9 0 0 i o

Vacant Vacant 0 0 ] 0 5 0

Vacant Vacant 0 0 Q 0 0 0

Vacant Vacarit 0 Q0 0 0 0 L

i Vacamt Vacant 0 0 o 9 0 o
__.. Vacant a vacant i 0 o0 | o 0 0 Y
i Vacant Vacant 0 0 o e o o
 Vacant Vacant 0 0 I I )
.. Vecat | Veeamt [ o o | o % o ..o
L Veeat et oo o T o

" Vacan vt |0 L o o

_ . Vacant_ Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
Lo Veeant . Nant 0 | o | o K 0
| Veeant . Vacant o Lo | o 0 0.

. Vecant Vacant 0O o __ o _ 0

Vecant [ Vaeamt |\ o | o | o o 0

Vacant Vacant 0.0  ® [ 0

Vacant Vacant 0 0 o 9

Vacant Vacent L L N S .

L Vacant Vacant 0 o o 0

Vacant ~ Vacant 0 0 _0 | 0
_Vacant e Vacant | 0 o o 0
_ Vacant Vacant Lo Lo e o

P 7 i _,.; _GRANDTOTAL [
itied by: Certified hy:

\TRR Y

Alpine Estates

A I , e '. x
Project Manager/Engg. > _ﬁ@{ \ %]'t;&} (N Asst. Admin, Manager !
ALPNE ESTAIES — — ;




MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 19/8/11 To:  25/8/11

Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount

_ Clpbistapaty SFrESTor ARO284Z- 1509 a”%ﬁw._ L 170pertp 170
Mannem wﬁ } ARTOAP 2437 @ 17:30 a Work _— ;M\BEE 700
ﬁ Debri i 170_per trip 170

E\_wm_,mnmgu\ M.%ﬂ\ .i@wﬁ Hﬁ
EEE \52 ARO 2847 16:15 1620 _FDebris " n\\\ 170 per trip 170

T
& ! <
CH Bhikshapathy “Tract AAQ 28 17:13 17:23 Debris ] ~170 per tri 170
. \o\ M&\ \ ,.\ \ : ..\ ,\Y .

. _CHEGKED
QUANTITY FQUALITY

e ——

> ol Slety

Certified by:
_ /ad/__(ui\l

Asst. admin. Manager
Alpine Estates

!

Ptoject Managet/

ALP ME ERTATES _ AL POE BSTATES

Engg.

2% >:mcmrwm: e e e st i e s R [ : R e e wm.wo Lofl




MFH - Cement Register Report From: 19/8/11 To: 25/8/11

Quantityz[;«ed By
{( “Kug-11 )w( % Work (ﬁade 7 security.

C
)/ e }09. Tiles Work yrade C & Security
15 . )9(@-1 1 14:00 CA Work < PPC Grade A _ASecurity
ﬂ ¢
C

Cement Reg, No  Date! Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No

15 20:Aug-11 iles Work -d”lﬁ-ade /G/Securily

y' 7 20- fg-il 200 BlacK Granite <P'P(,(Grade 10_Security
S0-Augll 4530 CAWork _PPCGrade  CA 3 Security

4 Security

1
. - L
/y‘)f// AFaugll 1000 Tiles Work _Dpemde
y/ Sl 1040 1@ Work }Oaradc <3 Security
y/ o : h

ug-f1 10,08~ Marble work “PPC Grade 2T Security

C
C
B
/6/ }H{ug-i 1 10:00 Wﬁ?rooﬁng Pl}}(ﬁrade A Q/Sjecurity
)6‘3/_ 24-Aug-11 Tﬁ) ‘Tges’WDrk ?rade A Z Security
P C

166 /z?g:n W30 Tiles Work C Grade 3 Security
* - - / h
ya’ ~Aug-11 1 720/ Ca }aﬂ( deeﬁldc CA y}curity

S rcomms o i e

26 August, 2011 Page 1 of |




MFH - Cement Register Balance Report  Date: 25/8/11
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quaintity in bags

Summary'for ‘Cement Grade = 43 or PPC ( (2752 detail recq, T
Sum : 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Qua:ntity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = $3 Grade (435)16@1 records)
Sum o

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quaintity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade = OPC Grad@{{) detail records) N T T
Sum : 0

Cement Grade : PPC Grade

Qua’ntity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade = PPC Grade (212 Aetait records)
Sum : -69

Grand Total -69

_LHECKED

QUANTITY 1 QU C mm

Ei’sy é 1
o gé/ dof? ’ Asst. Admin. Manager

. -___ - Alpine Estates

"""*'-—-'Wv-. -__

26 August, 2011

Page 1 of 1




MFH - Hire Charges l%ayment Report From: 19/8/11
Equipment Owner CH Bhikshapathy

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity

19-Aug-1 1 Tractor AAQ 2847 1
23-Aug-1 1 Tractor AAC 2847 1
23-Aug-1 I Tractor AAQ 2847 1
23-Aug-1 l Tractor AAQ 2847 1

Summary for “Vehicle Owner'= CH Bhikshapathy (4 detafl ¢ Sum

Equipment Owner ‘Mannem

Date @ Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity

20-Aug-11  ICB AP 29AP 2437 1

Summari.r-for.'Vchiclc-O\\.'ner;== Manncm(l dc_tallrec;ord) _-"Sun; o

Grand Total 5

e

cject Manager/Ergg.
ALPNE ESTAIES

26 August, 2011

To: 25/8/11

Rate Units Amount
170 perftrip 176
170 per trip 170
170 per trip [76

170 per trip 170

680

Rate Units Amount
700 per hour 700
T e
1380

g R TR 7

Azsi. A¥min, Masager

Alpine Bsues o

Page I of 1

e

W



MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 19/8/1] To:  25/8/11

_Contractor Name _ B.Bassappa (Painter) B
Payment Type On Ac. :

Summary for Payment Ty:pe' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 1925

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter} (7 detail records) Sum 1925

Contractor Name, G.Mannem (Earth Work) B
Payment Type . Job Work —

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (23 detail records) Sum "44 IS’CLJ4 \-;Xf%

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem {Earth Work) (23 detail recor  Sum 3199 AN
Contractor Name __ Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) S

Payment Type . Job Work

Summary for 'Payment T}fpe’ = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum Eg‘?oo 3o0® T £
Payment Type i OnAc.

Summary for "Payment T}?pe' = On Ag. (12 detail records) Sum 5400

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (18 detail record  Sum 8100

Contractor Name _Jyothi Ram (Painter) B _
Payment Type - OnAc.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 4585

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (16 detail records) Sum 4585

Coniractor Name K Krishna (Hacking) e
Payment Type - Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (30 detail records) Sum i"éﬁ(ﬁ“f@ £ i

: e TR

Swmmary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (30 detail records) Sum 6420

Contractor Name  Kileshwar (Civi) ]

Payment Type - Dept.

Summary for 'Payment T)}pe'= Dept. (11 detail records) Sum 2750

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (11 detail records) Sum 2750

Contractor Name  M.D.Zahed (Plumber)

Payment Type . = Job Work

Summary for 'Payment T)jrpc‘= Job Work (6 detail records) Sum (E_LQQ’ 260

Sumimary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (6 detail records)  Sum 2100 ¢
Contractor Name  Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type . OnAc.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (28

detail records) Sum ' 7950

26 August, 2011 Page 1 of 2

CHECKED Certi{led by:

: ‘ E B
by y, o047y dmin. Manager
Proiect Manager/Engg. — 1%/ qo// J Asst. ;

e T ine Estates
ALP'NE ESTATES ALPUGE BETATHS | Afpine il




Summary for "Contractor f\!ame' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) (28d  Sum

Contractor Name

Raja Chary (Carpento:j;

7950

Payment Type

Job Work

Summary for ‘Payment Tyfpe’ = Job Work (15 detail records)

Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (15 detail records  Sum 3625
Contractor Name. S Arjun Covit)

Payment Type . Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 2100

Summary for ‘Contractor MName' = 8, Arjun (Civil) (6 detail records) Sum 2100
Contractor Name __SK. Ziyaul Rahman (Tiles) .

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 2600

Summeary for 'Contractor Name‘ = SK. Ziyaul Rahman (Tiles) (8 detail reco  Sum 2600
Contractor Name. Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type - OnAc.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 4675

Semmary for 'Contractor Namc‘ = Sunitha (Painter) (17 detail records) Sum 4675

Contractor Name

Payment Type

... Tirupathi. V(Plumber)

Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Tyipe' = Job Work (10 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (10 detail records)

Contractor Name

Payment Type

V.Phanendar (Electrician)

Sum
Sum

On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Tyfpt:' = On Ac. (I3 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (13 detail recor Sum

ofest Manager/Engg,

26 August, 2011

ALPINE ESTATES

Grand Total

Sum

3125

3860
3860
58005

di29 B0

Certifiedby:

P

Asst. Admin, Manuger |

Alpine Estates

Page 2 of 2




MFH - General Materials Inward Table Report  ppon. 05/8/11 . To: - 11/08/1]

Inward Ng Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size uantity Units Brand DC No.~V. No Del. B Received
Pp gory Y Re
305 05-Aug-11  17-00 Bhagwathi Steel i i\osunm Heavy \_M_.:B &\28 %@H 9966 ~~"Shiva Security |
505 05-Aug-l L1360 Bhagwathi Steel : ..mww_.va 15mm . \S\za . WW AP 29T 9966  Shiva Security
i ‘ ,\% 9F9966  _Shivi  —Security

05-Aug-11  17:00 Bhagwathi Steel ) fb‘rm:u\oé I5mm 100_Nes
03:Aug-11  1Z:66-PrafubSanitary .Eé_s c\\m\cza | r/\r@\ AB29TG966  Shiva Security

A

wh
=
(=23

.\Emd:

- 05-Aug-1 17:00 3%33@ Eonw M- kb\zmvw >w§©mm Shiva Security

\ 05%Aug-+1" 10°00_Krishn ders Nut bolts. \\m| 2 Nos ‘Mﬂ\m\ ’ By Hamd fChary Security

Mm\om Aug-1l 17:30 Sehgal Enterpris k@mﬁw wire \BF 7 Coils b\:o_pﬁr g AP 297 9946 Shiva Security
\ug\o 3-Aug-I1  17:30 Sehgal Enterpris E:.m ‘RG-6 E\:a g:m w\o_ﬁmc% AP 29T 9966 Shiva Security :
\cw\om -Aug-1l 17:30 Sehgal Enterpris “7/20 Blug Wire .\mc.naﬁu .\\E . baozo_‘\. 7381 29T 9966 Shiva Security
05-Aug-1l  17:30 Sehgal Enterpris §os Wire \&5 k&% Anghos—" 738L—" %§_<m Security
%\ 05-Aug-11 Hg_ mzmmﬂ\ ack Wire \Pﬁ \mq.qm >=W\eu\ qumT_\\\\w\v 29T 9966 Shiva Security

05-Aug-t1 1730 Schgal Enterpris Nﬁq@_g Wire kbam. \:\Qm_m Aperior 33 29T 9966  Shiva Security
\w@m\cm -Aug-ll  17:30 Sehgal Enterpris 1/18-Red ,.ian 90mtr \Amo:m %2 .\m‘m\h\\ AP 29T 9866~ Shiva ) Security
\8\ ’

\%

05-Aug-11  17:30 Sehgal Enterpris ‘:_ Yellow wire \B.ﬂﬁ 3 €oils _uwﬁwg .@\ . E%ﬁm Security
\Mé\ 05-Aug-11  17:30 morm.m_ Enterpris 3/20 Green Wire S0mty..- 5 ifs >@a\. 738 APIOT 9946 Shiva .m.nocn.a\
\u%\ ’ cm->\:mu: _o..oo\ﬁaugaa R&:EESH Tape 0 Nwﬁmann_ Eﬂ“\\l\mwo:;@
%\%&:9 Foo; 30 Krishna Traders g E«_m Rod ‘\N..za LBy Hand \z.\mam\\l Security
mv_\\, 08-Aug4T" 11 En_ Ali Water T _WateF tanker _S500-Liss AP24H 745) Aty Security :
.%ow-b&,m\_\ﬂ ‘_m..\u\wmagm\wmaﬁam. Steel Board Plates %_, \N\ZWM \muw AP 20F9966  Stiva e\\» ecurity ;
\:\.8. g 16:15 M Expors . E&% v _120-Nos B0 AP29T 9956 mﬁ! Security m
514 09-Aug-1 L-"12:00 HeadCfice_— \. LD ‘hﬁb\ AP_LOAN 1438—K Sunil Security u
SIS 8.>mm1t\ - 13:00 Brightway Fillin. — Dies %ﬁ S..... | AAQGIR4T  BRajw '« Séeurity SR A
56T 09-Aug-1l 15415 Venkatramna Bo . xmuna e 10" Bindles g\ APl Kises wﬁﬂm\\ Security .
T M09 AU e ASTS Venkatfimma Bo \jﬂ 30077 AP13X 4686 Shiva Security
s 09-Aug-ll 1515 Venkatramna Bo kuho,a_. % 08 3 " AP 13%7886  —SHiva Security
. —rd Bydaid < Security

%\c%\ 11:00_Krishna Teaders Paint ikg
_ .\ _ .

12 August, 2017 " ézg%wﬂgg
_uwo_ma

me m Q
a& a LEST AN i, Eazmmi.

% %’g wi..r: \,w:\... O .Tn.;.qu g

amammmam .
ALPMNE ESTAIL

o r——_ e s 3 — SO




Date
10-A
\\a\ _&Mﬂ
\xm\ 11-Aug-]1
.\&\ 11-Aug-] 1
.\_\w\:->=m:

Time Supplier
11:00 whw:mmammw‘;\
9:30 Krishna Traders

Inward No

9:30 Krishna Traders
930
30 Krished Traders

M\ 1-Aug-11 9:30 Krishna Traders
AT IhAuetT 940 Krishwer-TFaders

Lb\_ i-Aug- .:\3% Tragsrs-
520 11- € 14:00 0 Kaishina Traders
53 11-Aug. E\w:m_sm ders

.&\\_ H,%k_\ 15:00 Krishna Tragers—

ﬁ@&@a\zw/\

of fhanagei/Zrog.

Lc Y

ﬁzﬂw u..h .nnmm.w:q,(

e e

5 >=o:.£ NE _

Category Item Desc
ACE

. %m@wa oil
o

Lap

Welding Ro

m
%&m.

d

Qz@ wheel

" 'White cement

.uv
\

ﬁn

Size Quantity Units
I .\H‘ZQ
1tr "1 No
\_\v\ T _Nos
2 Bags

e
Ly~

¥
48

Brand

DCNo V. No Del. By Reccived

Wﬂ\ . By :wﬁ\\ - Baseppd ™ Security

498 . ByHpnd—" Basappa Security
\\ — .
Ao By Hand Basappa Security
S -

@m\\\.‘ By Hand wﬁmﬁm Security
E\ By wE\ Basappa Security
a_wm\ wu\zmsa Basappa ~Security
\&rmmsa \ﬂmga Security

By Hand MGoud ™ Security

_ A% ByHand—  Revimder  Security

%\. By Hard~  —Basdfpa .\Mﬁ:l:lcn
By Hand [ Securit

e — BRafr™ y

prﬁxm mﬁ,ﬁmm _

?ﬁn 2 of 2




et

T

MFH - Qutward Report

No Date

\%\ 08-Auge |
61 ATAug-11

-

\2\ 10-Aug-IT

From:

Time To Location
16:15  Gopi Work Shop

iq\zzaw

12:45 —MNNM-—"

\a\ I ka\ 11 EP ?ﬁxﬂcmznuzﬁ

12 August, 2011

| VR

05/08/11 To:

11/08/11
Item Categor Item Dese Item Size
KSB Submercible
\ww_:am BV oo
Ballies A3
% Service Wire @E#
\

Quantity Units

Gate Pass N Vehicle No Delivered by Received b

3265~ AR2STU966 BNasingh™  Shiva
uﬁ _ABT420 ¢ B.Nusingh Venkatesh

3266 — ABT420.  B.Narsingh ™ Venkatesh
3267 . AP29T9966 BNagisagh Shiva
\

Certified Dy:

Y

Asst. Adynin. Manager
Alpine Estates

Page [ of |




MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report From:  05/08/11 To:

11/08/11 4
Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No  Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity  Rate Units Amount
143 . \mma_!_.rm:mvarw \gw 33 1810 1817~ Dieser™ =T 170 per trip 170 i
f\\_t\ E:@:m@m:i Fractor O 2847 %\ 10357 Debris™ . ~T 170 per trip 170
\om\ma»m:%mzq Tysetot _ AR 847 A2t 1136 — peprs T

170 per trip- T30
CH Bhikshapathy “Tractor . k‘_mmﬁ \.\ﬁ..: _Nkwv Debis— T gw 170
¥\>\=\m-: \@@»@H& \ﬁa >§ X% % D&:..m\\\ . H\ 17G per trip 170

GUANTITY /QUALTY
> byl foloefy

ST w CHECKED
|

] Fgnb £
AL

3
|
M Frajst
i

- BATNTHS | | st A
e T %..:53‘1-1-1 : Alptae ¥

. ;

i

i3 bwmzmm;wo: . e e

Page _.mw. ~




MFH - General Materials Inward Table Report  pron.  12/8/11 To: 18/8/11
Inward No UNE Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No .\bn:ag
N&,\ B.,>:u T 1700 V _Eam:m Anchor Bolt Pin type :.:.:3\ 60.Pcs” E AP 2576066 mg\ Security
. \wd\ 12-Aug-11 17:00 Srinivasa Sales Fuel filter . k@\ %ﬁ AP 29T-9966 _ -Stiiva’ ﬂ\.llm.mo:n:w
kﬁ\ _.w-?_m-u.m\rﬁoo m.%:...\um_\w.m.mﬁ_& A ge lub oil filter .\_ No . ﬂ.\cw\o\w_. AP 2979966 ——Shiva ~Security
%wapzm-_ 1 :“bo\mzs?mwm Sales %ﬁon Fuel Water "1 No %_\-. AP 29F9956 a Security
\MM\ 12-Aug-11 15:00 Nationat mm_am.o Panel Door kﬂu&‘ @w\ ..Wu\m\ ~ By DCM—"" By Party Security
X&\ [2-Aug-I1  15:00 National Sales C \e&\ooe .\ww% _5-NGE %‘. By DCM _—By Party Security
\wm.w\ 12-Aug-11 n\%mzosm%ﬁ\. \v:& Door mwwmm “\028 Wm‘u\\ By DCM By .m.um:w Security
\\ -Aug-1 | _m_oo, National Sales'C g—uooﬁ \v\oxmw _~5Nos 035 By DCl— »\\\w\u.m Party Security
\KG Awng-11 14:00 G.Krishna Murt .kbm.: Brooms ) ¥Zom E\ AP 2975066 Shiva Narender
\N\ 13-Aug-11  14:00 Oﬂ:m::mk:h\x Deftol Hand Wash ...\.5 Nos \\EE AP No% .\m.mFN Narender
\ 13-Aug-11 00 G.Krishna Murt Eﬂ::m stick \O\Zcm \Srrﬁ\ AP 29F9066 Shiva Narender
C -Aug-11 14:00 G.Krishna Must 7 ”\moa&«@ Brooms % 131 ..».vumh,hwomm va N Narender
%\ 13-Aug-F1  14:10 Axnisha >m Crack Filling Grout /%Q\ w ceraGio :: APQ9T9966  Stiva Security
528 :\:«W\._\ 14:20 m&ﬁo?@\ Wk trendance Registe f\w\ No 3821 F\%,EL&E \mqm__s,\\\\mga%
r&\\u\ [3-Aug- L7 14:25 Kristina Traders ‘ ,@%x Pipe T LN By Hand- Ticapathi Security
.@ 13- >=m\_\~\ 14:30 Krishna ,.:mawn\ %@: Screws By Hand- —ZAlieed Security
B G...%: 15:00 Kishina Traders M%m wheel By Band éﬂl&. Security
\ 137 Aug: 1+ 1510 \wﬁm@% \aﬁmso Byrernd”  Zaheed  Sccurity
‘m\\ B-b:m.._\_\ 15:10 M.m.q\_%\:mxﬁm ers OEHSW Blades By Hasd %\\.\ Security
\m&\. 13-Aug-11 15:30 Krishna Traders By Harid ™~ Tirupathi Security
- 533713-Aug-11  15:30 Krishkna ,_,Bm.m.m\\l; By Hand— ﬂ:.e@\\ﬂq.n\mnoﬁ:w
533 _13-Aug-1] G.\uawzzm Traders ..mw.% Titupathi - - - Security
g %G Aug-l1 1530 Krishna Traders By Hand Tirupathi Security
k\ 16-Au " 10:00 gﬂa\a VE:SV\»._._: By —NGoud Security
k- 16-Aug- .\_ouo Tinivasa Sales Eﬂoqﬂogowz AP 2 A.E\i. mw.mkm\l Security
%5-\:&-: 10:30 .\mﬁﬁsm Sales r@naac . AP2 g@k mn_w_kw\ Security
19 August, 2 Curti? oyl . i _._Lﬁem_.m_m.mm b¥itee 1 of2
\o
P o?..a Manager/Ergg. Asst. Alumin. Z.:E_ﬂ. u
Alpine m.ﬁﬁe% uw

ALP NE £ 5

o ._\F m




Inward No Date Time Supplier

\m\wax_%\ 11:00 x@mrﬁmmna
.\mﬁ\; I Aug-bt+ | ga

.\mwu\ 16-Aug-11_—T1:15 Krihsna Traders
%A? ug-11+- 14: Emgzzan
,&@ 17 Aug-1 7:30_Rarrigiing Repair-

-ma\w -Aug- 10:00 W:mczm Traders
..\‘ 18- ES 30 %@
542 ;-@w\x\ auﬁﬁ@%aa

§ -18-Aug-Lb" 11:00_Se-ShivaBook™

\Mﬁ\ I8-Aug-11  11:10 Krishna Traders

_SM7 18-Aug-J1 11010 Krishna Traders
.& 8- }:w‘ﬂ_\\\_ 1:10 Krishna Traders
\\. 18-Aug-1

- 18-Aug.,
Hw-\wLWL\w\ 16:00_GKFishna Murr™
\\ ug- a“o\ﬁaga%

16:00 Shubham Enterp

\

xc\, 18-Aug-11 S
18-Aug-1 =—T6:00 Shefbtrai rterp
\ 8-Aug-11

16:00 Shubham Enterp

19 August, 2011

.‘mm.oo Eﬁ%\
E 00 :..E\wns_ﬁa\ )

Category Item Desc . Size
_ Welding Red %
Cutting Plic Q

;\%@:coq
\_._E.aom

KSB Submercible Pump
i “Welding Rod
rosm note books 200 pages

“Tne dor
k.v\..woo_a
. GINi E.w X\tﬁ:xa,_
r\mxx&zoﬂ Em..x_ 1

E.wﬂosm w@:

Fishers Smm..
%&a Iltg
Em Crompton

\A\w@\na: wire %\

7/20 Blue Wire 90

@ reen Wire 90mtr

i

 Quantity Units

Q.cwzﬁ_,‘_ﬁg

@umﬁ P logtv B

" - .IIJ.Z.“(:‘JL

Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Wmnm?mas
T E. N.Gowd—  ~Seturity
) \m\_‘_‘h\\ - < By Hamd™ | Tw%a\x Security
514 By Hand™™ .Raju Security
- AP24CE152~ Prabhu ‘\\\WMME_.Q

- AR26T9966  Shiva —Sesumity

- _By Hand N.Ggud—--  Seeniity
- By Bike __- Prabhw Das ——Setirity
- w.w\.IMMnM\l \m\m.ﬁ\b‘”__‘b A\.1|W:m.m55
- |\Fwt& \dmmsﬂ_. .\\..IWoEE\
521 By Iﬁ\\. Zaheed Security
o By Hand Zaheed Security
a\mwﬁ\ . 9wa%\ Nm_._@nq\\.\ ) Security
rohm. .\M\\@H wwm.m\\;mrwqm\l Security
6877 AP29T9066 ,—Shiva - Security
\_N\u AP 29F9965 \\?.ﬂ%\\ Security
_14655"  AP20TTO66 Shiva Security
%\ AP mmﬁdo\m\ml\ Shiva .. Security
AP 29T Shva Security

nip, ??:ama__.
Alpine Egeyeg

i,

Page 2 of 2




AL A

MFH - Qutward Report From: 12/8/11 To: 18/8/11
No Date Time To Location Item Categor Item Desc Item Size  Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle No Delivered by Received b ‘
63 18-Aug-l1 16:10 ad Offi White Board I No 3268 AP 29T 0966 B Marsingh ~ Shiva

Oon::”m/gs
oo

Asst. Admin. Manager
Alpine Estates

e thg(

. ; Engg-
oject Manager/E!
P h_.v._zm ESTAIES

o s i 15

vmmo loft

19 August, 2011




MFH - Cementf Register Balance Report Date: 18/8/11

Cement Grade | 43 or PPC
Y
Quanuty in bags -
,,,,, _—"_‘_:——-—_‘_———__&____.___ . ,__.N,,__‘,__.__._A;_;____..g__.‘,,___.,,, S
Summary for Cement Grade = 43 or PPW[I records) : .
Sum _ 0 4
Cement Grade | 53 Grade
Quantlty in bags
e % . e B — e e,
Summary for 'Cement Grade = 53 Grade (485 (485 detdi] records)
Sum 0
Cement Grade OPC Grade
Quantity in bags
e g,:“—__—;——_'tj——':_ —-— — e .
Summary for 'Cement! ‘Grade' = OPC Grade i
Sum : 0
Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags
%
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC Grade ( (21

detail records)

Sum : -117
Grand Total : -117 5
er fie& by: . WCKED
GUANTITY | QUNLTY Certifie 1
el A LA e ’
P!ﬁjﬁif Ve-an’?f_!gér;‘f_ ~ &y y e '

o : wy.

S R | e

AL R e oL HELWIg o]
S

hpaatel S S

Asst. dmm.l\"anaoer

mm‘:_&?__; Algpine Estates

19 August, 2011 Page 1 of |
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MFH - Cement Register Report
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'MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report =~ =~ From:  12/8/11 - Tot 18/8/11 . o

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
\_\%\ A \M.\E_ 11 \% Bhikshapathy _Fracior \%ﬁ\o&% .\:X\ﬂ Co0 c%a\ \ 170 per trip 170
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 12.08.2011 to 18, 08.2011 :
( ONE WEEK ) ’
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; MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 12.08.2011 to 18.08.2011
: ( ONE WEEK )
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MFH - AttendanceéValue Detailed Report From Date: 12/8/11 To Date:  18/8/11

Contractor Name | B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) o o
PaymentType  Dept. ST S T
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum . 2
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' =_B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (2detai __ Sum = 5
Contractor Name | G.Mannem (Earth Work)
PaymentType JobWork T T
Worker Skill - FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Wor]i(er Skill'= MH (5 detail records} Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 19
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (10 detail LLSumo 19
Contractor Name A Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
o ymentType T o Wk T T e e
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worl{;er SKill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) ——_.Swm___ 2
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill _ MA _ .
Summary for ‘Worléer Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 3!
Worker Skill : MH
Summary for 'Work;er Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payrrjent Type'= On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 13
__§ymrg_z_15yﬂ@g_‘§@§gctor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (6 detail r . Sum 15
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
PayrﬁentType T T e
Worker Skill : CO
Summary for ‘Worl{er Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum
Worker Skill 5 . MA
Summary for 'Workéer Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (7 detail recor  Sum
Contractor Name - K Krishna (Hacking)
PaymentType | JebWork T
Worker Skill Co _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill : MH

Summary for ‘Work;er Skill'= MH (4 detail records)
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (8§ detail records)
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (8 detail reco _

Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil) |
Payment Type Dept.
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Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worfker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payrhent Type'= Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 10
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (10 detail records Sum - 10
Contractor Name M.D.Zahf:d (Plumber)_ o o
Payment Type . Job Work
Worker Skill Co
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work {4 detail records) Sum 4
_Summaty for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (4 detail rec Sum 4
Contractor Name i Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) 7 - - o
Payment Type Job Work -
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill : MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) _—Swm 2
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA .
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 19
,§Ll_131mazyﬁzr,IQQQI;&Q!‘.H@@LiM@‘kLNL@i@@@@(We_ldi___ Sum 21
CclntractorrName : Raja Chary (Carpentor) i
Payment Type Job Work -
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (4. detailre ~ Sum _ 5
Contractor Name - 8. Arjun (Civil)
Payment Type ' Dept.
Worker Skill _ HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 5
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S. Arjun (Civil) (5 detailrecords) Sum S
Contractor Name SK. Ziyaul Rahman (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac
4 ?p Checked by:
Worker Skill _ MA \\
Summary for 'Worker SKill' = MA 2 detailrecords)  fl 7 N
{w~Manager
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Worker Skill - MH

Summary for 'Wo:;ker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 4
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK. Ziyaul Rahman (Tiles) (4 deta Sum 4

Contractor Name : Sunitha (Painter) ‘ ’ _ .

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill ' MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (5 detail records) Sum ) 9

Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber) B

Payment Type _ Job Work )

Worker Skill _ CcO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill : . MA ,

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 8
. Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (8 detail rec Sum . 8

Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician) .

Payment Type OnAc.

Worker Skill . CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill ; MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (2 detail Sum

~ Grand Total
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